
Półmaraton 21km

PKO Półmaraton Sopot

WYNIKI ZAWODÓW

Organizator: Sport Evolution Sp.j.

Termin: 02.05.2015

Miejsce: Sopot

Dystans: 21,0975 km
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Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:M30
GIŻYŃSKI Mariusz9 01:06:361 81 M30/1 (M)5WARSZAWA POL 03.09

BABARYKA Ivan14 01:07:192 82 M30/2 (M)6UKR 03.11

CZAPIŃSKI Michał1012 01:13:223 82 M30/3 (M)8REDA POL 03.28

RESZKE Paweł478 01:18:194 85 M30/4 (M)11WEJHEROWO POL 03.42

ŚLIWIŃSKI Jacek333 01:19:075 85 M30/5 (M)12TCZEW POL 03.45

MAJKA Michał734 01:21:006 78 M30/6 (M)13ELBLĄG POL 03.50

BIZEWSKI Tadeusz735 01:21:307 76 M30/7 (M)14PUCK POL 03.51

GÓRZYCKI Piotr744 01:21:348 81 M30/8 (M)16GDYNIA POL 03.51

POWIDEŁ Marcin358 01:21:409 76 M30/9 (M)17LIDZBARK WARMIŃSKI POL 03.52

KOS Grzegorz1023 01:22:1810 77 M30/10 (M)18GDYNIA POL 03.53

TOMKOWICZ Bartosz389 01:23:4111 80 M30/11 (M)20CEDRY WIELKIE POL 03.57

JUŚKIW Paweł352 01:24:4512 83 M30/12 (M)23GDYNIA POL 04.00

MĘDYK Marcin391 01:24:5713 81 M30/13 (M)24PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 04.01

PEPŁOWSKI Bartłomiej66 01:26:0314 83 M30/14 (M)27GDYNIA POL 04.04

BROM Vincent737 01:26:0515 77 M30/15 (M)28GDYNIA POL 04.04

KREPEL Krystian672 01:27:1616 82 M30/16 (M)31RUMIA POL 04.07

SIGNERSKI Remigiusz944 01:28:1617 77 M30/17 (M)34GDAŃSK POL 04.10

GÓRECZNY Michał266 01:28:1918 81 M30/18 (M)35WARSZAWA POL 04.11

CZAJKOWSKI Paweł610 01:28:3719 81 M30/19 (M)36GDYNIA POL 04.11

ORZESZKO Grzegorz156 01:29:0520 79 M30/20 (M)40GDAŃSK POL 04.12

GRZEBIN Piotr1028 01:29:2021 83 M30/21 (M)42GDAŃSK POL 04.13

SZLEGIER Dariusz161 01:29:2422 76 M30/22 (M)45GDYNIA POL 04.14

GOŹDZIEWICZ Leszek346 01:29:4523 76 M30/23 (M)47GDYNIA POL 04.15

SROKA Rafał245 01:30:3024 81 M30/24 (M)49GDYNIA POL 04.17

NAGOREK Kamil754 01:30:5225 83 M30/25 (M)52SLUPSK POL 04.18

PAWŁOWSKI Radosław59 01:30:5426 76 M30/26 (M)53WARSZAWA POL 04.18

SZULWACH Paweł171 01:31:0127 76 M30/27 (M)56GDAŃSK POL 04.18

STANKIEWICZ Piotr903 01:31:2028 79 M30/28 (M)58GDAŃSK POL 04.19

BEMBEN Dariusz142 01:31:3829 78 M30/29 (M)60GDYNIA POL 04.20

GACH Maciej127 01:31:5030 83 M30/30 (M)61GDAŃSK POL 04.21

GODZIŃSKI Krzysztof488 01:31:5831 76 M30/31 (M)63WEJHEROWO POL 04.21

CAŁUCH Tobiasz126 01:32:2032 85 M30/32 (M)66GDAŃSK POL 04.22

KWIATKOWSKI Grzegorz86 01:32:2633 78 M30/33 (M)68RUMIA POL 04.22

OLEKSIEWICZ Tomasz357 01:32:2734 78 M30/34 (M)69GDAŃSK POL 04.22

NOWAK Marcin698 01:32:3335 78 M30/35 (M)71ŁAPINO POL 04.23

WIŚNIEWSKI Zbigniew1003 01:32:4736 81 M30/36 (M)72MORĄG POL 04.23

PODOLAK Paweł361 01:33:1437 83 M30/37 (M)76KOSAKOWO POL 04.25

ROZMUS Wiktor138 01:33:1638 82 M30/38 (M)77GDANSK POL 04.25

OKOŁOTOWICZ Sebastian475 01:33:1639 83 M30/39 (M)78SŁUPSK POL 04.25

ASZENDORF Filip303 01:33:1740 83 M30/40 (M)80WARSZAWA POL 04.25

MROZOWSKI Sławomir563 01:33:4041 84 M30/41 (M)83SOPOT POL 04.26

MIKOŁAJEWSKI Piotr283 01:33:4342 85 M30/42 (M)84WARSZAWA POL 04.26

KIESZKOWSKI Rafał336 01:33:4643 85 M30/43 (M)86GDAŃSK POL 04.26

TARNOWSKI Maciej360 01:33:5144 83 M30/44 (M)87WARSZAWA POL 04.26

WAŃKOWICZ Bogdan749 01:33:5345 80 M30/45 (M)88GDYNIA POL 04.26

SZYDŁOWSKI Jacek384 01:34:4046 78 M30/46 (M)99GDAŃSK POL 04.29
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WYRWICKI Rafał763 01:35:1347 80 M30/47 (M)108GDAŃSK POL 04.30

DOMBRZALSKI Bartosz368 01:35:1348 78 M30/48 (M)109GDAŃSK POL 04.30

RABIJAK Mariusz129 01:35:2249 80 M30/49 (M)111DŹWIERZUTY POL 04.31

WANIEWSKI Łukasz772 01:35:2650 78 M30/50 (M)113GDAŃSK POL 04.31

MIŚ Waldemar632 01:35:3151 76 M30/51 (M)114GDAŃSK POL 04.31

MAJEWSKI Krystian787 01:35:3352 80 M30/52 (M)115GDYNIA POL 04.31

CHOMIK Mariusz479 01:35:4053 76 M30/53 (M)117GDYNIA POL 04.32

ŚWIĄTKOWSKI Bartłomiej802 01:35:5454 83 M30/54 (M)118BEDLNO POL 04.32

ZAWADA Mariusz411 01:35:5855 78 M30/55 (M)119BĄKOWA GÓRA POL 04.32

WALKIEWICZ Maciej1040 01:36:1056 79 M30/56 (M)120SOPOT POL 04.33

MISZEWSKI Krzysztof72 01:36:1057 81 M30/57 (M)121GDAŃSK POL 04.33

ŁUKASIAK Marcin902 01:36:2658 83 M30/58 (M)124GDAŃSK POL 04.34

BRAMOWICZ Jacek234 01:36:3059 84 M30/59 (M)127GDAŃSK POL 04.34

HOJNOWSKI Paweł111 01:36:5060 76 M30/60 (M)129GDAŃSK POL 04.35

ŁAKOMSKI Paweł407 01:37:1261 85 M30/61 (M)132GDYNIA POL 04.36

JAWORSKI Michał993 01:37:1862 84 M30/62 (M)133MRĄGOWO POL 04.36

BIAŁY Paweł448 01:37:2463 84 M30/63 (M)134GDYNIA POL 04.37

SZAREJKO Maciej323 01:37:3264 84 M30/64 (M)136SOPOT POL 04.37

BŁAŻUK Jarosław646 01:37:4065 79 M30/65 (M)139GDYNIA POL 04.37

SKAWIŃSKI Łukasz282 01:37:4666 81 M30/66 (M)144WARSZAWA POL 04.38

TOPOLSKI Piotr476 01:37:5067 79 M30/67 (M)145GDAŃSK POL 04.38

DUZINKIEWICZ Jan837 01:38:0068 85 M30/68 (M)148GDANSK POL 04.38

KĘPKA Marcin927 01:38:0569 81 M30/69 (M)149GDANSK POL 04.38

KOLASA Bartosz188 01:38:1570 79 M30/70 (M)150GDYNIA POL 04.39

CHYLAK Paweł613 01:38:3071 84 M30/71 (M)156GDAŃSK POL 04.40

JUSTYŃSKI Andrzej1016 01:38:3672 84 M30/72 (M)159SZCZECIN POL 04.40

BODETKO Tomasz956 01:38:4073 85 M30/73 (M)160GDAŃSK POL 04.40

WNUK Leszek495 01:38:4474 80 M30/74 (M)161GDYNIA POL 04.40

MALKIEWICZ Mariusz761 01:38:5475 77 M30/75 (M)166SZCZECIN POL 04.41

MAŁACHOWSKI Dariusz891 01:38:5576 85 M30/76 (M)167KOŚCIERZYNA POL 04.41

PODGÓRSKI Adam466 01:38:5677 85 M30/77 (M)169GDYNIA POL 04.41

SŁOWIŃSKI Paweł889 01:39:1378 78 M30/78 (M)174ŚWIDWIN POL 04.42

SUTUŁA Michał236 01:39:1379 84 M30/79 (M)175TORUŃ POL 04.42

JABŁOŃSKI Paweł600 01:39:1780 76 M30/80 (M)178GDAŃSK POL 04.42

WITKOWIAK Grzegorz619 01:39:1781 79 M30/81 (M)179GDAŃSK POL 04.42

RYBAK Wawrzyniec854 01:39:2682 79 M30/82 (M)181TCZEW POL 04.42

SKALSKI Maciej985 01:39:3283 78 M30/83 (M)182WARSZAWA POL 04.43

DUTKIEWICZ Maciej1027 01:39:4184 82 M30/84 (M)185TORUŃ POL 04.43

STEFANOWSKI Mateusz21 01:39:4285 85 M30/85 (M)186REDA POL 04.43

GOTÓWKO Tomasz272 01:39:4886 77 M30/86 (M)188REDA POL 04.43

KINAL Jakub461 01:39:5087 83 M30/87 (M)189GDAŃSK POL 04.43

MACH Dawid416 01:39:5788 80 M30/88 (M)193GDAŃSK POL 04.44

KOZŁOWSKI Grzegorz375 01:40:0789 80 M30/89 (M)195GDYNIA POL 04.44

GRULKOWSKI Marcin894 01:40:0790 79 M30/90 (M)196KOŚCIERZYNA POL 04.44

MEJER Paweł468 01:40:0891 85 M30/91 (M)197GDYNIA POL 04.44

GAWLIK Piotr67 01:40:1292 83 M30/92 (M)199WEJHEROWO POL 04.45

ŁUGIEWICZ Przemysław757 01:40:2193 80 M30/93 (M)204GDAŃSK POL 04.45

BARYŻEWSKI Piotr1033 01:40:3294 77 M30/94 (M)205SOPOT POL 04.45

ŁYKO Paweł998 01:40:3695 83 M30/95 (M)206MALBORK POL 04.46

JÓSKOWSKI Bartłomiej817 01:40:4696 81 M30/96 (M)208SIERAKOWICE POL 04.46

KUZIMSKI Aleksander169 01:40:4797 82 M30/97 (M)209GDAŃSK POL 04.46

GASPARSKI Bartłomiej970 01:40:5498 77 M30/98 (M)211WARSZAWA POL 04.46

MILCZANOWSKI Konrad878 01:40:5999 83 M30/99 (M)213GDAŃSK POL 04.47

RYNKIEWICZ Dariusz481 01:41:04100 77 M30/100 (M)214KOSAKOWO POL 04.47

WADAS Kris191 01:41:07101 83 M30/101 (M)216KRAKÓW POL 04.47

MADEJ Paweł636 01:41:19102 85 M30/102 (M)218GDAŃSK POL 04.48

ZIELKE Janusz42 01:41:23103 82 M30/103 (M)220ROZEWIE POL 04.48

PALLACH Lech482 01:41:34104 80 M30/104 (M)225GDYNIA POL 04.48
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BOJANOWICZ Marcin192 01:41:36105 85 M30/105 (M)226RADOM POL 04.48

PIEKAC Karol424 01:41:47106 82 M30/106 (M)227SŁUPSK POL 04.49

KRYSIAK Grzegorz278 01:41:56107 82 M30/107 (M)229WARSZAWA POL 04.49

SZYBA Sylwester653 01:42:00108 85 M30/108 (M)230GDYNIA POL 04.50

SZCZĘSNY Sławomir751 01:42:05109 78 M30/109 (M)231NIESTĘPOWO POL 04.50

PARUSZEWSKI Robert697 01:42:21110 80 M30/110 (M)234GDYNIA POL 04.51

BADOWSKI Maciej382 01:42:30111 84 M30/111 (M)237GDYNIA POL 04.51

ZAJĄC Marek271 01:42:32112 79 M30/112 (M)238REDA POL 04.51

ANDREARCZYK Wojciech916 01:42:33113 76 M30/113 (M)239BRANIEWO POL 04.51

WOJCIESZEK Andrzej132 01:42:40114 80 M30/114 (M)241SOPOT POL 04.52

WĘGLIŃSKI Łukasz701 01:42:42115 84 M30/115 (M)243WARSZAWA POL 04.52

PRANGE Waldemar498 01:42:49116 76 M30/116 (M)244PUCK POL 04.52

NADRATOWSKI Kamil967 01:43:03117 85 M30/117 (M)247GDAŃSK POL 04.53

SZCZYGIELSKI Łukasz630 01:43:03118 85 M30/118 (M)248GDAŃSK POL 04.53

PAROL Artur966 01:43:09119 76 M30/119 (M)249ZĄBKI POLSKA POL 04.53

SAWICKI Marcin317 01:43:13120 81 M30/120 (M)254REDA POL 04.53

BIENIEK Arkadiusz941 01:43:20121 79 M30/121 (M)255GDAŃSK POL 04.53

ZYBURA Andrzej771 01:43:20122 85 M30/122 (M)256TCZEW POL 04.53

KOPCZYŃSKI Maciej31 01:43:25123 79 M30/123 (M)258GDYNIA POL 04.54

LIPIŃSKI Michał43 01:43:32124 82 M30/124 (M)261UNISŁAW POL 04.54

RAKOWICZ Radosław760 01:43:34125 78 M30/125 (M)262KÓRNIK POL 04.54

MALECKI Łukasz622 01:43:34126 83 M30/126 (M)263STRASZYN POL 04.54

SEROKA Jerzy146 01:43:37127 77 M30/127 (M)264GDAŃSK POL 04.54

NOWAKOWSKI Łukasz461 01:43:39128 78 M30/128 (M)265GDYNIA POL 04.54

DERKOWSKI Krzysztof395 01:43:49129 78 M30/129 (M)268GDAŃSK POL 04.55

PARADOWSKI Marek982 01:43:53130 76 M30/130 (M)269ZIELONKA POL 04.55

DURLIK Mirosław1013 01:43:56131 77 M30/131 (M)271GDAŃSK POL 04.55

FORMELLA Mirosław800 01:43:57132 80 M30/132 (M)272WEJHEROWO POL 04.55

BIKUN Łukasz899 01:43:59133 85 M30/133 (M)273SŁUPSK POL 04.55

JAŻDŻEWSKI Sebastian190 01:44:02134 81 M30/134 (M)275UGOSZCZ POL 04.55

BEDNARCZYK Arkadiusz179 01:44:03135 76 M30/135 (M)276GDYNIA POL 04.55

FOLWARSKI Marcin847 01:44:08136 82 M30/136 (M)278GDAŃSK POL 04.56

DOPIERAŁA Przemysław39 01:44:10137 78 M30/137 (M)279GDAŃSK POL 04.56

MACH Grzegorz524 01:44:13138 84 M30/138 (M)280GDYNIA POL 04.56

KOŁDYS Krzysztof484 01:44:18139 77 M30/139 (M)283GDAŃSK POL 04.56

STAWIŃSKI Paweł844 01:44:21140 82 M30/140 (M)284ELBLĄG POL 04.56

RADTKE Rafał464 01:44:28141 79 M30/141 (M)285BYTÓW POL 04.57

POLIKOWSKI Patryk528 01:44:30142 78 M30/142 (M)287SOPOT POL 04.57

PILARCZYK Łukasz428 01:44:32143 78 M30/143 (M)289ZŁOTNIKI POL 04.57

CESARZ Przemysław270 01:44:36144 81 M30/144 (M)292POGÓRZE POL 04.57

SZCZYPIOR Artur19 01:44:56145 84 M30/145 (M)303WYSZECINO POL 04.58

MIERZICKI Marcel378 01:44:57146 82 M30/146 (M)304WARSZAWA POL 04.58

OSMYK Robert359 01:45:02147 78 M30/147 (M)305ŚRODA ŚLĄSKA POL 04.58

MAGURA Artur73 01:45:03148 76 M30/148 (M)306GDYNIA POL 04.58

WIECKI Przemysław276 01:45:06149 77 M30/149 (M)307GDYNIA POL 04.58

WALKUSZ Sławomir385 01:45:29150 83 M30/150 (M)310KĘBŁOWO POL 05.00

ŚLIWA Milan162 01:45:38151 85 M30/151 (M)311GDAŃSK POL 05.00

KULAS Paweł178 01:45:58152 81 M30/152 (M)316POGÓRZE POL 05.01

CZAJKOWSKI Aleksander281 01:46:11153 79 M30/153 (M)319GDYNIA POL 05.01

KOŚCIUCZUK Łukasz918 01:46:15154 80 M30/154 (M)320WARSZAWA POL 05.02

PERUCKI Maciej860 01:46:19155 85 M30/155 (M)322GDYNIA POL 05.02

WARLIKOWSKI Jarosław590 01:46:31156 76 M30/156 (M)327GDAŃSK POL 05.02

FILBRANDT Wojciech842 01:46:32157 78 M30/157 (M)328GDAŃSK POL 05.02

BORKOWSKI Łukasz514 01:46:34158 81 M30/158 (M)329OTRĘBUSY POL 05.03

PYŻ Sławomir275 01:46:34159 82 M30/159 (M)330GDAŃSK POL 05.03

RZEPKA Marek828 01:46:36160 83 M30/160 (M)331GDAŃSK POL 05.03

SPECJALSKI Krzysztof265 01:46:39161 79 M30/161 (M)332GDAŃSK POL 05.03

DEMBEK Krzysztof950 01:46:42162 80 M30/162 (M)333SOPOT POL 05.03
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GELIŃSKI Karol400 01:46:42163 84 M30/163 (M)334GDYNIA POL 05.03

ŁĄCKI Jaroslaw453 01:46:52164 76 M30/164 (M)338KOŚCIERZYNA POL 05.03

PIZON Hubert513 01:46:52165 79 M30/165 (M)339GDAŃSK POL 05.03

SKRZYPKOWSKI Adam136 01:46:52166 83 M30/166 (M)340GDYNIA POL 05.03

MISZEWSKI Mariusz871 01:46:57167 81 M30/167 (M)341GDAŃSK POL 05.04

RĄCZKA Marcin227 01:47:04168 85 M30/168 (M)343GDYNIA POL 05.04

SZUMSKI Waldemar864 01:47:17169 79 M30/169 (M)347GDAŃSK POL 05.05

LATZKE Krzysztof446 01:47:25170 81 M30/170 (M)353POZNAŃ POL 05.05

ABRAMOWSKI Marek741 01:47:30171 79 M30/171 (M)355GDYNIA POL 05.05

MARKIEWICZ Maciej396 01:47:32172 76 M30/172 (M)357TORUŃ POL 05.05

KOSZCZUK Michal455 01:47:33173 77 M30/173 (M)359OLSZTYN POL 05.05

ĆWIK Damian329 01:47:37174 79 M30/174 (M)365GDYNIA POL 05.06

DRAUSAL Sebastian279 01:47:52175 77 M30/175 (M)370GDYNIA POL 05.06

LIGMAN Wacław180 01:47:58176 76 M30/176 (M)371GDAŃSK POL 05.07

ŚMIGIELSKI Arkadiusz726 01:48:00177 76 M30/177 (M)372GDYNIA POL 05.07

KOWALSKI Daniel49 01:48:01178 79 M30/178 (M)373GDYNIA POL 05.07

SKOPCZYŃSKI Jarek537 01:48:02179 78 M30/179 (M)374GDAŃSK POL 05.07

HORDECKI Marcin935 01:48:06180 77 M30/180 (M)375WOLSZTYN POL 05.07

HOCH Wojciech942 01:48:13181 80 M30/181 (M)378KONIN POL 05.07

STEFANIUK Rafał606 01:48:28182 76 M30/182 (M)380DOBRE MIASTO POL 05.08

FILIPEK Marcin jan938 01:48:31183 80 M30/183 (M)381BRANIEWO POL 05.08

LAMCZYK Karol885 01:48:37184 77 M30/184 (M)383KOŚCIERZYNA POL 05.08

KARCZ Marcin522 01:48:44185 79 M30/185 (M)386WROCŁAW POL 05.09

DZIEDZIC Przemysław957 01:48:45186 76 M30/186 (M)387GDAŃSK POL 05.09

WIĘCKOWSKI Marcin378 01:48:47187 77 M30/187 (M)390GDYNIA POL 05.09

LEWIŃSKI Michał204 01:48:51188 81 M30/188 (M)393PRZETOCZYNO POL 05.09

JURCZYŃSKI Sebastian499 01:49:02189 78 M30/189 (M)396GDAŃSK POL 05.10

SMORGOWICZ Tomek923 01:49:06190 81 M30/190 (M)398GDYNIA POL 05.10

DUNAJSKI Piotr390 01:49:07191 76 M30/191 (M)400GDAŃSK POL 05.10

STANKIEWICZ Hubert716 01:49:07192 78 M30/192 (M)401WŁOCŁAWEK POL 05.10

RUDOLF Marcin879 01:49:13193 80 M30/193 (M)403WARSZAWA POL 05.10

LEWANDOWSKI Robert376 01:49:14194 77 M30/194 (M)405GDYNIA POL 05.10

RYBSKI Mariusz157 01:49:15195 79 M30/195 (M)407SZCZECIN POL 05.10

ABGAROWICZ Franciszek155 01:49:20196 80 M30/196 (M)411WARSZAWA POL 05.10

FILBRANDT Marcin567 01:49:21197 83 M30/197 (M)412GDAŃSK POL 05.11

JURKOW Piotr777 01:49:26198 82 M30/198 (M)415GDAŃSK POL 05.11

PRZEWODOWSKI Piotr1044 01:49:35199 76 M30/199 (M)418GDAŃSK POL 05.11

SZLENDAK Grzegorz784 01:49:44200 82 M30/200 (M)420GDYNIA POL 05.12

MARASZEK Robert692 01:49:48201 82 M30/201 (M)423GDAŃSK POL 05.12

KOWALCZYK Maciej990 01:49:52202 85 M30/202 (M)424GDYNIA POL 05.12

GRABOWSKI Sebastian1030 01:49:53203 83 M30/203 (M)425MRĄGOWO POL 05.12

SZYMAŃSKI Arkadiusz116 01:49:57204 77 M30/204 (M)429WARSZAWA POL 05.12

SZWEDA Adam531 01:49:58205 82 M30/205 (M)430KOSAKOWO POL 05.12

KUBIAK Szczepan911 01:49:58206 76 M30/206 (M)431ŁÓDŹ POL 05.12

KOCHANOWSKI Marcin196 01:50:06207 79 M30/207 (M)434GDAŃSK POL 05.13

ZAGALSKI Kuba337 01:50:17208 85 M30/208 (M)436GDAŃSK POL 05.13

RAWA Marcin906 01:50:28209 81 M30/209 (M)442GDAŃSK POL 05.14

MOSZKA Piotr166 01:50:37210 76 M30/210 (M)444LESZNO POL 05.14

LEWANDOWSKI Marcin292 01:50:42211 79 M30/211 (M)448ELBLĄG POL 05.14

PIERNICKI Bartłomiej147 01:51:04212 80 M30/212 (M)458GDYNIA POL 05.15

WITKOWSKI Tomasz119 01:51:06213 82 M30/213 (M)459GDYNIA POL 05.16

GRONEK Marcin652 01:51:07214 80 M30/214 (M)460GDYNIA POL 05.16

MISIURO Damian573 01:51:11215 76 M30/215 (M)462OTOMIN POL 05.16

MANIA Paweł331 01:51:17216 77 M30/216 (M)464GDYNIA POL 05.16

HEFCZYC Wojciech805 01:51:18217 84 M30/217 (M)465GDAŃSK POL 05.16

ISANGADIGHI Kingsley18 01:51:19218 80 M30/218 (M)466GDAŃSK POL 05.16

BOŁTROMIUK Michał876 01:51:27219 80 M30/219 (M)470GDAŃSK POL 05.16

BALA Mariusz417 01:51:34220 79 M30/220 (M)473ELBLĄG POL 05.17
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STERNIK Andrzej792 01:51:38221 76 M30/221 (M)475GDAŃSK POL 05.17

MICHAŁOWICZ Adam332 01:51:43222 76 M30/222 (M)476ŻUKOWO POL 05.17

BRZUZY Tomasz121 01:52:19223 79 M30/223 (M)483GDAŃSK POL 05.19

SZYMAŃSKI Jakub482 01:52:23224 80 M30/224 (M)484POZNAŃ POL 05.19

MASŁOWSKI Marcin1017 01:52:27225 79 M30/225 (M)485ŁÓDŹ POL 05.19

GRABOWSKI Marek354 01:52:34226 84 M30/226 (M)486SOPOT POL 05.20

ZWIERZYŃSKI Artur38 01:52:38227 76 M30/227 (M)487GDAŃSK POL 05.20

CZARKOWSKI Daniel526 01:52:45228 76 M30/228 (M)488KIELNO POL 05.20

GRADUS Hubert834 01:52:58229 76 M30/229 (M)492MILANÓWEK POL 05.21

BIAŁASZEWSKI Piotr799 01:52:59230 84 M30/230 (M)493GDYNIA POL 05.21

ARENDT Michał581 01:53:17231 85 M30/231 (M)498GDYNIA POL 05.22

SKWIRUT Michał774 01:53:17232 76 M30/232 (M)499WARSZAWA POL 05.22

FILIPSKI Maciej965 01:53:20233 82 M30/233 (M)500GDYNIA POL 05.22

GOMERSKI Michał655 01:53:26234 81 M30/234 (M)504GDYNIA POL 05.22

WAWOCZNY Piotr759 01:53:37235 80 M30/235 (M)510STRASZYN POL 05.23

JADACH Grzegorz26 01:53:52236 82 M30/236 (M)513WIĄZÓW POL 05.23

WOŁYŃSKI Krzysztof435 01:53:59237 84 M30/237 (M)516PIŁA POL 05.24

ZŁOCH Piotr413 01:54:13238 82 M30/238 (M)519KARTUZY POL 05.24

KRAWCZYK Maciej424 01:54:16239 80 M30/239 (M)520WARSZAWA POL 05.24

SKRZYPEK Sebastian311 01:54:25240 79 M30/240 (M)523SOPOT POL 05.25

PRZYBYSŁAWSKI Miłosz241 01:54:30241 78 M30/241 (M)524GNIEZNO POL 05.25

GŁODOWSKI Michał79 01:54:33242 80 M30/242 (M)525GDAŃSK POL 05.25

SOCHA Tomasz987 01:54:41243 80 M30/243 (M)526GDAŃSK POL 05.26

MOROŃ Tomasz1014 01:54:52244 76 M30/244 (M)530SŁUPSK POL 05.26

CIEŚLAK Paweł70 01:54:53245 80 M30/245 (M)532GDAŃSK POL 05.26

SCHRÖDER Adam924 01:54:56246 78 M30/246 (M)533GDYNIA POL 05.26

WIERZBINSKI Maciek480 01:54:57247 81 M30/247 (M)535GDAŃSK POL 05.26

SZYMEROWSKI Lukasz782 01:54:58248 81 M30/248 (M)536GOWINO POL 05.26

WOŁOWCZYK Tomasz85 01:55:08249 83 M30/249 (M)537PRZYWIDZ POL 05.27

MIĄSKOWSKI Łukasz724 01:55:09250 81 M30/250 (M)538BYTÓW POL 05.27

KOZIOŁ Krzysztof527 01:55:11251 79 M30/251 (M)539GDAŃSK POL 05.27

LEYK Łukasz710 01:55:20252 81 M30/252 (M)541POZNAŃ POL 05.28

MOJSIEWICZ Łukasz909 01:55:26253 81 M30/253 (M)544GDYNIA POL 05.28

TRYNKOS Piotr668 01:55:27254 76 M30/254 (M)545WARSZAWA POL 05.28

CIESZYŃSKI Marcin1006 01:55:28255 82 M30/255 (M)546LĘBORK POL 05.28

MATEJKA Łukasz833 01:55:53256 81 M30/256 (M)553WARSZAWA POL 05.29

LOMPERT Andrzej955 01:55:56257 77 M30/257 (M)554ELBLĄG POL 05.29

RABEL Tomek960 01:55:59258 80 M30/258 (M)557TORUŃ POL 05.29

GRUSZNIS Leszek20 01:56:08259 83 M30/259 (M)558GDAŃSK POL 05.30

MARCZUK Łukasz1036 01:56:32260 80 M30/260 (M)564GDAŃSK POL 05.31

CHRZĄSTEK Maciek1002 01:56:35261 85 M30/261 (M)565KRAKÓW POL 05.31

MATUSZCZYK Mateusz979 01:56:39262 85 M30/262 (M)566GDAŃSK POL 05.31

ŁUCZAK Michał609 01:56:49263 81 M30/263 (M)570SOPOT POL 05.32

FOLTMAN Paweł97 01:57:10264 81 M30/264 (M)574SOPOT POL 05.33

GULDA Marek257 01:57:12265 83 M30/265 (M)575REDA POL 05.33

BUGALSKI Tomasz74 01:57:16266 76 M30/266 (M)577GDAŃSK POL 05.33

BOJANOWSKI Krzysztof730 01:57:18267 82 M30/267 (M)580GDYNIA POL 05.33

GAJDUS Wiktor256 01:57:20268 82 M30/268 (M)582GDAŃSK POL 05.33

KISIELICZYN Piotr984 01:57:21269 84 M30/269 (M)584GDAŃSK POL 05.33

NOWIK Mirosław457 01:57:22270 80 M30/270 (M)585GDAŃSK POL 05.33

BERNAT Adrian115 01:57:22271 82 M30/271 (M)586SŁUPSK POL 05.33

KOTŁOWSKI Artur886 01:57:22272 79 M30/272 (M)587LUZINO POL 05.33

GROMADZKI Adam517 01:57:27273 76 M30/273 (M)589GDAŃSK POL 05.34

POROŻYŃSKI Karol642 01:57:30274 84 M30/274 (M)590GDYNIA POL 05.34

ALBECKI Tomasz64 01:57:36275 84 M30/275 (M)592WEJHEROWO POL 05.34

DUCHCIK Marcin425 01:57:36276 78 M30/276 (M)593GDAŃSK POL 05.34

GRUCKI Mateusz611 01:57:57277 84 M30/277 (M)598GDAŃSK POL 05.35

PETRYKA Karol41 01:57:58278 80 M30/278 (M)599WARSZAWA POL 05.35
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NABAKOWSKI Michał939 01:57:58279 81 M30/279 (M)600GDANSK POL 05.35

FRIEDBERG Paweł17 01:58:09280 76 M30/280 (M)603SOPOT POL 05.36

KWIATKOWSKI Lukasz703 01:58:10281 79 M30/281 (M)604TORUŃ POL 05.36

PIKUL Piotr176 01:58:39282 84 M30/282 (M)614GDAŃSK POL 05.37

BRZESKI Marcin342 01:58:52283 83 M30/283 (M)619RUMIA POL 05.38

KULIK Jacek310 01:58:57284 76 M30/284 (M)621GDYNIA POL 05.38

KANIEWSKI Maciej78 01:59:05285 76 M30/285 (M)625GDAŃSK POL 05.38

KRZAK Tomasz870 01:59:18286 81 M30/286 (M)627GDYNIA POL 05.39

SALWIN Michał929 01:59:33287 78 M30/287 (M)631GDYNIA POL 05.40

MARCINKO Paweł401 01:59:55288 77 M30/288 (M)635GDAŃSK POL 05.41

KRUSZKA Stanisław264 01:59:56289 79 M30/289 (M)636WŁOCŁAWEK POL 05.41

JANTA Marek485 02:00:43290 81 M30/290 (M)643GDANSK POL 05.43

TOJEK Grzegorz189 02:00:46291 82 M30/291 (M)645GDYNIA POL 05.43

MAKARSKI Michał50 02:01:23292 83 M30/292 (M)651GDYNIA POL 05.45

SZERMUSZYN Tomasz936 02:01:44293 81 M30/293 (M)654ŁAPY POL 05.46

CHROSTOWSKI Piotr11 02:02:19294 84 M30/294 (M)657RUMIA POL 05.47

MALEPSZY Piotr856 02:02:20295 78 M30/295 (M)658RUMIA POL 05.47

DESKA Paweł945 02:02:25296 76 M30/296 (M)660GDAŃSK POL 05.48

CAR Adam377 02:02:40297 79 M30/297 (M)663SOPOT POL 05.48

DOLIWKA Paweł926 02:03:02298 80 M30/298 (M)665LUBAWA POL 05.49

MIROWICZ Piotr620 02:03:12299 85 M30/299 (M)666GDAŃSK POL 05.50

DOLECKI Robert915 02:03:23300 84 M30/300 (M)667GDAŃSK POL 05.50

DUNIA Wojciech250 02:04:04301 78 M30/301 (M)671GDYNIA POL 05.52

LASKOWSKI Mariusz669 02:04:07302 80 M30/302 (M)672SOPOT POL 05.52

WIERZCHOWSKI Sławomir326 02:04:51303 78 M30/303 (M)678GDYNIA POL 05.55

SZARGIEJ Paweł972 02:05:19304 76 M30/304 (M)679GDAŃSK POL 05.56

BEHMKE Bartłomiej493 02:05:33305 76 M30/305 (M)681GDYNIA POL 05.57

SABACIŃSKI Piotr827 02:05:41306 84 M30/306 (M)682ŁÓDŹ POL 05.57

WRÓBLEWSKI Jarosław547 02:06:50307 83 M30/307 (M)686GDYNIA POL 06.00

BIESZKE Krystian141 02:06:56308 84 M30/308 (M)688GDYNIA POL 06.01

CYMAŃSKI Kamil187 02:07:13309 85 M30/309 (M)689GDAŃSK POL 06.01

WALETKO Grzegorz35 02:07:18310 79 M30/310 (M)690GDYNIA POL 06.02

GOSK Grzegorz231 02:07:43311 78 M30/311 (M)694GDAŃSK POL 06.03

PILECKI Piotr29 02:07:51312 78 M30/312 (M)695GDAŃSK POL 06.03

KUCZYŃSKI Robert558 02:08:27313 76 M30/313 (M)701GDAŃSK POL 06.05

ONYSZEK Przemysław370 02:08:41314 84 M30/314 (M)704MRĄGOWO POL 06.05

URBAŃSKI Marcin68 02:08:51315 77 M30/315 (M)706KRZYBURA POL 06.06

TOMCZAK Łukasz578 02:09:31316 84 M30/316 (M)709GDYNIA POL 06.08

TACIAK Jarosław1018 02:09:40317 83 M30/317 (M)712GDYNIA POL 06.08

POLAŃSKI Sławomir623 02:09:44318 84 M30/318 (M)714GDYNIA POL 06.08

SZCZUKIEWICZ Krzysztof932 02:10:43319 82 M30/319 (M)718GDAŃSK POL 06.11

SIUZDAK Tadeusz210 02:11:14320 82 M30/320 (M)722GDAŃSK POL 06.13

SARNECKI Kamil321 02:11:28321 77 M30/321 (M)724GDAŃSK POL 06.13

MEYER Paweł639 02:11:37322 76 M30/322 (M)726GDAŃSK POL 06.14

SROCZYŃSKI Lucjan721 02:12:53323 85 M30/323 (M)728GDAŃSK POL 06.17

KOCIUK Michał309 02:13:11324 82 M30/324 (M)729BIAŁA PODLASKA POL 06.18

BUĆKO Sławomir658 02:13:46325 77 M30/325 (M)732WARSZAWA POL 06.20

BOCHNIAK Paweł720 02:13:47326 81 M30/326 (M)733GDAŃSK POL 06.20

MAJNA Grzegorz444 02:14:17327 78 M30/327 (M)734GDYNIA POL 06.21

OLEJNICZAK Michał850 02:14:31328 79 M30/328 (M)735GDYNIA POL 06.22

DĘBEK Piotrek462 02:14:36329 77 M30/329 (M)736ŚWIDNICA POL 06.22

SPYCH Tomasz728 02:16:09330 79 M30/330 (M)741GDYNIA POL 06.27

ZALASZEWSKI Bartosz268 02:17:02331 81 M30/331 (M)748SOPOT POL 06.29

WIŚNIEWSKI Paweł269 02:17:23332 85 M30/332 (M)749GDAŃSK POL 06.30

JENDZA Jarosław48 02:18:11333 76 M30/333 (M)752KOSAKOWO POL 06.32

KWIDZIŃSKI Piotr330 02:18:57334 79 M30/334 (M)753GDAŃSK POL 06.35

GUMOWSKI Marcin489 02:19:56335 78 M30/335 (M)756GDANSK POL 06.37

JASKÓLSKI Piotr1025 02:21:14336 85 M30/336 (M)759SŁUPSK POL 06.41
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POSTEK Marcin425 02:21:58337 84 M30/337 (M)764MIKOŁAJKI POMORSKIE POL 06.43

SZKLARZEWICZ Piotr700 02:23:11338 80 M30/338 (M)766WARSZAWA POL 06.47

WIERZBICKI Przemysław598 02:26:13339 85 M30/339 (M)768PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 06.55

FRANCUZOWICZ Piotr866 02:27:50340 78 M30/340 (M)769ROSTWOROWO POL 07.00

WICHROWSKI Krzysztof399 02:37:23341 83 M30/341 (M)772GOSTYNIN POL 07.27

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:M20
MAIYO Hillary kiptum15 01:02:491 94 M20/1 (M)1KEN 02.58

LAGAT Francis kiplagat11 01:03:162 90 M20/2 (M)2KEN 02.59

METTO David10 01:03:163 90 M20/3 (M)3ELDORET KEN 02.59

ROMANENKO Roman13 01:06:364 88 M20/4 (M)4UKR 03.09

KONIECZNY Adam766 01:13:095 92 M20/5 (M)7ZANIEMYŚL POL 03.28

SPALENIAK Tomasz767 01:15:516 90 M20/6 (M)10DOBRZEWINO POL 03.35

ŁOWICKI Bartosz458 01:23:297 89 M20/7 (M)19PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 03.57

MIZIARSKI Paweł308 01:23:528 90 M20/8 (M)21REDA POL 03.58

LAMPARSKI Sławek235 01:24:359 88 M20/9 (M)22SOPOT POL 04.00

ŻURAD Łukasz4587 01:25:2510 86 M20/10 (M)25WROCŁAW POL 04.02

BARANOWSKI Adam32 01:26:4711 88 M20/11 (M)30GDAŃSK POL 04.06

GOSTOMSKI Adrian996 01:28:1012 90 M20/12 (M)33TW POL 04.10

ZIEMAN Michał301 01:28:5913 88 M20/13 (M)38BYTÓW POL 04.12

BRZOZOWSKI Franciszek917 01:29:0014 92 M20/14 (M)39MIŁOMŁYN POL 04.12

NIBURSKI Rafał512 01:29:2415 95 M20/15 (M)43ELBLĄG POL 04.14

MISZKE Michał673 01:31:3316 96 M20/16 (M)59WEJHEROWO POL 04.20

KUPIS Maciej144 01:32:0817 87 M20/17 (M)65WARSZAWA POL 04.22

LISOCKI Sebastian232 01:32:2318 92 M20/18 (M)67DZIAŁDOWO POL 04.22

NASTAJ Mateusz756 01:33:1719 91 M20/19 (M)79IŁAWA POL 04.25

MAJKOWSKI Tomasz397 01:33:2420 89 M20/20 (M)81SKÓRCZ POL 04.25

RABCA Marek51 01:33:4521 88 M20/21 (M)85SOPOT POL 04.26

KLIMCZAK Kamil538 01:34:1622 94 M20/22 (M)92OLSZTYN POL 04.28

KLYSZCZ Paweł709 01:34:2123 90 M20/23 (M)93ŁAZISKA GÓRNE POL 04.28

SIWIELA Mateusz305 01:34:2424 90 M20/24 (M)94REDA POL 04.28

SOCHA Grzegorz736 01:34:2925 87 M20/25 (M)95LĘBORK POL 04.28

SZWED Przemek393 01:34:3326 95 M20/26 (M)97GDAŃSK POL 04.28

LEWNA Adam374 01:34:4027 89 M20/27 (M)100BORZESTOWO POL 04.29

KOZŁOWSKI Grzegorz416 01:34:4228 87 M20/28 (M)101WARSZAWA POL 04.29

WYGNAŃCZUK Michał220 01:34:5029 87 M20/29 (M)105GDYNIA POL 04.29

KRZYSZTOŃ Grzegorz1041 01:35:3530 86 M20/30 (M)116KRAŚNIK POL 04.31

ADAMIAK Andrzej614 01:37:3731 89 M20/31 (M)138GDAŃSK POL 04.37

KĄKOL Grzegorz877 01:37:4132 88 M20/32 (M)140GDYNIA POL 04.37

SZAPIEL Andrzej572 01:37:4433 90 M20/33 (M)142POGÓRZE POL 04.37

KĄKOL Marcin948 01:38:1534 87 M20/34 (M)151GDYNIA POL 04.39

BARAŃSKI Piotr788 01:38:2035 87 M20/35 (M)153WARSZAWA POL 04.39

TAMBOR Michał677 01:38:3236 94 M20/36 (M)157IŁAWA POL 04.40

CHMIEL Piotr426 01:38:4537 89 M20/37 (M)162WARSZAWA POL 04.40

GRUDZIEŃ Bartosz150 01:38:5238 86 M20/38 (M)164GDAŃŚK POL 04.41

PYLAK Tomasz874 01:38:5739 90 M20/39 (M)170KRAKÓW POL 04.41

MIERZEJEWSKI Michał976 01:39:1040 86 M20/40 (M)173GDYNIA POL 04.42

KOWALSKI Daniel659 01:39:5641 86 M20/41 (M)191GDAŃSK POL 04.44

PIETRANIK Paweł363 01:39:5742 86 M20/42 (M)194PRUSZKÓW POL 04.44

KALINOWSKI Kamil676 01:40:1743 89 M20/43 (M)203WARSZAWA POL 04.45

JURKIEWICZ Konrad73 01:41:2544 89 M20/44 (M)222GDYNIA POL 04.48

MILEJ Michał1034 01:42:0745 88 M20/45 (M)232DĄBROWA GÓRNICZA POL 04.50

WYSOCKI Nikodem933 01:42:3446 86 M20/46 (M)240GDANSK POL 04.51

KWIATKOWSKI Marcin838 01:43:1047 92 M20/47 (M)251SAMBOROWO POL 04.53

KORDYLAS Michał908 01:43:2148 86 M20/48 (M)257SŁUPSK POL 04.53

JANKOWSKI Mateusz1008 01:43:4949 91 M20/49 (M)266WEJHEROWO POL 04.55

WITALEC Piotr81 01:44:1350 91 M20/50 (M)281RZESZÓW POL 04.56

SZLAGOWSKI Mikołaj552 01:44:1651 87 M20/51 (M)282SOPOT POL 04.56

GOLUS Przemek101 01:44:2952 86 M20/52 (M)286SOPOT POL 04.57
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TOŁOCZKO Tomasz946 01:44:4753 91 M20/53 (M)295GDAŃSK POL 04.58

SALAMONOWICZ Przemysław391 01:44:5154 86 M20/54 (M)297WAŁBRZYCH POL 04.58

BUDNIK Maciej285 01:44:5355 88 M20/55 (M)301GDAŃSK POL 04.58

WIŚNIEWSKI Wojciech82 01:46:0156 91 M20/56 (M)317RZESZÓW POL 05.01

STRYKOWSKI Jakub1009 01:46:2457 86 M20/57 (M)324GDAŃSK POL 05.02

TAUROGIŃSKI Krzysztof742 01:46:2858 92 M20/58 (M)326PASŁĘK POL 05.02

DEMBEK Marek382 01:46:4359 86 M20/59 (M)335GDAŃSK POL 05.03

WRÓBLEWSKI Antoni576 01:47:2460 90 M20/60 (M)350GDYNIA POL 05.05

RASZKOWSKI Piotr316 01:47:3161 87 M20/61 (M)356GDAŃSK POL 05.05

BARANOWSKI Bartłomiej845 01:47:3362 88 M20/62 (M)358RADOM POL 05.05

BENITEZ Javi858 01:47:3563 87 M20/63 (M)362GDYNIA ESP 05.05

FIGEL Jakub934 01:48:0964 89 M20/64 (M)376GDAŃSK POL 05.07

SOROKA Tomasz403 01:48:1365 86 M20/65 (M)377SŁUPSK POL 05.07

GODLEWSKI Piotr544 01:48:4566 87 M20/66 (M)388WŁOCŁAWEK POL 05.09

DZIADURA Michał338 01:48:4767 88 M20/67 (M)389LEGIONOWO POL 05.09

RAFALSKI Mateusz711 01:48:5368 94 M20/68 (M)394RUMIA POL 05.09

TRZASKOMA Tomasz901 01:49:1469 86 M20/69 (M)406GDAŃSK POL 05.10

KRYSIK Marcin459 01:49:3470 88 M20/70 (M)417WUJÓWKA POL 05.11

BĄK Seweryn651 01:49:4071 86 M20/71 (M)419GDAŃSK POL 05.11

SŁOWIK Przemysław667 01:50:2672 86 M20/72 (M)439GDAŃSK POL 05.14

KARCZ Piotr471 01:50:2673 88 M20/73 (M)440GDAŃSK POL 05.14

KALINOWSKI Maciej474 01:50:4274 87 M20/74 (M)450GOŁDAP POL 05.14

WINCZEWSKI Krzysztof539 01:50:4775 86 M20/75 (M)451GDAŃSK POL 05.15

CZAPSKI Mateusz952 01:52:5076 86 M20/76 (M)489GDYNIA POL 05.20

DRAB Szymon681 01:52:5677 88 M20/77 (M)490ŁÓDŹ POL 05.21

LISZEWSKI Paweł156 01:53:2478 90 M20/78 (M)503GDAŃSK POL 05.22

GRYGOROWICZ Bartosz139 01:53:5279 90 M20/79 (M)514GDAŃSK POL 05.23

MASKOWSKI Maciej57 01:54:5280 86 M20/80 (M)531SARASZYN POL 05.26

DEPTA Maciej575 01:55:1381 90 M20/81 (M)540REDA POL 05.27

ROKUSZEWSKI Paweł797 01:55:2482 89 M20/82 (M)542MIASTKO POL 05.28

PRZERADA Szymon747 01:55:4683 86 M20/83 (M)552STAROGARD GDAŃSKI POL 05.29

PALUSIŃSKI Marcin657 01:55:5784 86 M20/84 (M)555GDAŃSK POL 05.29

ELWART Piotr242 01:56:3985 87 M20/85 (M)567PUCK POL 05.31

MATUSIAK Krystian587 01:57:1786 86 M20/86 (M)579GDAŃSK POL 05.33

WIĘCEK Jakub4213 01:58:1187 87 M20/87 (M)605SOPOT POL 05.36

LITWINOWICZ Mateusz195 01:58:2088 91 M20/88 (M)607BANINO POL 05.36

MIELCZAREK Mateusz556 01:58:3389 86 M20/89 (M)610SŁUPSK POL 05.37

PRZETAKIEWICZ Maciej344 01:58:3490 86 M20/90 (M)611WARSZAWA POL 05.37

FRANKIEWICZ Jakub764 01:58:4691 94 M20/91 (M)615KRAKÓW POL 05.37

RUMIŃSKI Aleksander825 01:58:4992 90 M20/92 (M)616SOPOT POL 05.37

WIŚNIEWSKI Dariusz201 01:58:5393 88 M20/93 (M)620KRAKÓW POL 05.38

KRAJEWSKI Łukasz4523 01:59:4294 86 M20/94 (M)633PUCK POL 05.40

KULIK Łukasz221 01:59:4595 86 M20/95 (M)634SOPOT POL 05.40

HODLIK Arkadiusz789 01:59:5796 89 M20/96 (M)637KONIN POL 05.41

STENCEL Przemysław562 02:00:0697 93 M20/97 (M)639LIDZBARK WARMIŃSKI POL 05.41

RUTKOWSKI Kamil722 02:02:1898 86 M20/98 (M)656GDAŃSK POL 05.47

HEWELT Mateusz104 02:03:5699 89 M20/99 (M)670PUCK POL 05.52

PIASECKI Jakub351 02:04:43100 87 M20/100 (M)676WARSZAWA POL 05.54

PIECZONKA Kamil438 02:04:47101 86 M20/101 (M)677PRUSZCZ GDANSKI POL 05.54

JABŁOŃSKI Robert387 02:05:57102 88 M20/102 (M)683GDAŃSK POL 05.58

MAJEWSKI Krystian488 02:06:40103 86 M20/103 (M)685SŁUPSK POL 06.00

BIELIŃSKI Maciej602 02:07:43104 88 M20/104 (M)693GDAŃSK POL 06.03

SORN Łukasz545 02:08:05105 87 M20/105 (M)697GDYNIA POL 06.04

STUSIŃSKI Łukasz577 02:08:11106 90 M20/106 (M)698GRODZISK MAZOWIECKI POL 06.04

STAŃCZAK Łukasz951 02:08:25107 88 M20/107 (M)700CHWASZCZYNO POL 06.05

WALDOWSKI Roman1029 02:08:55108 86 M20/108 (M)707GDANSK POL 06.06

OCHTERA Michał307 02:09:30109 93 M20/109 (M)708SMOLNO POL 06.08

JABŁOŃSKI Ariel208 02:10:49110 90 M20/110 (M)719GRUDZIĄDZ POL 06.12
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KAFTAŃSKI Miron409 02:15:11111 88 M20/111 (M)739GDAŃSK POL 06.24

BRZOZOWSKI Andrzej228 02:16:18112 86 M20/112 (M)743GDYNIA POL 06.27

WIEŃSZCZAK Maciej440 02:16:23113 88 M20/113 (M)745SZCZECIN POL 06.27

SIKORA Szymon995 02:21:20114 91 M20/114 (M)761WEJHEROWO POL 06.41

KOTRYCH Jarosław568 02:21:55115 89 M20/115 (M)763CIECHOCINEK POL 06.43

HENNIG Szymon341 02:43:10116 92 M20/116 (M)774ŻELISTRZEWO POL 07.44

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:M40
LEANDRO Jean marc8 01:14:351 69 M40/1 (M)9MON 03.32

ANTOSIK Jarosław45 01:21:322 74 M40/2 (M)15RAWA MAZOWIECKA POL 03.51

JEZIERSKI Tomasz821 01:25:583 75 M40/3 (M)26TCZEW POL 04.04

SKOMSKI Adam65 01:27:444 71 M40/4 (M)32MOSTY POL 04.09

KORYCIŃSKI Rafał366 01:28:475 71 M40/5 (M)37GDAŃSK POL 04.12

BARBARSKI Dariusz550 01:29:066 70 M40/6 (M)41NOWE MIASTO POL 04.13

SUCHORZ Krzysztof380 01:29:247 69 M40/7 (M)44GDYNIA POL 04.13

MAJKOWSKI Marcin211 01:29:298 71 M40/8 (M)46GDYNIA POL 04.14

SZYMAŃSKI Artur122 01:30:109 69 M40/9 (M)48GDAŃSK POL 04.16

SKOSOLAS Janusz209 01:30:3310 70 M40/10 (M)50MOSTY POL 04.17

ROŻYK Krzysztof796 01:30:4711 70 M40/11 (M)51GDYNIA POL 04.18

ZAWISZA Dariusz131 01:30:5512 71 M40/12 (M)54GDAŃSK POL 04.18

PANKOW Marcin785 01:31:2013 73 M40/13 (M)57GDYNIA POL 04.19

WIERGOWSKI Marek372 01:31:5614 69 M40/14 (M)62STRASZYN POL 04.21

KOKOCIŃSKI Dariusz988 01:32:3015 75 M40/15 (M)70GDAŃSK POL 04.23

TREDER Wiesław753 01:32:5216 73 M40/16 (M)73GRZYBNO POL 04.24

KOWALSKI Michał313 01:33:0017 73 M40/17 (M)74KOŚCIERZYNA POL 04.24

ZIELAK Dariusz671 01:33:1118 74 M40/18 (M)75WARSZAWA POL 04.25

NOWAK Arkadiusz859 01:33:3019 70 M40/19 (M)82GDAŃSK POL 04.25

DUBIEC Robert384 01:34:0320 72 M40/20 (M)90GDAŃSK POL 04.27

TOMCZYK Stefan53 01:34:0421 73 M40/21 (M)91SUSZ POL 04.27

MAŚLAK Radosław520 01:34:3022 68 M40/22 (M)96GDYNIA POL 04.28

KOŁKOWSKI Krzysztof947 01:34:3923 72 M40/23 (M)98GDYNIA POL 04.29

PYSZYŃSKI Mariusz1051 01:34:4224 75 M40/24 (M)102WARSZAWA POL 04.29

GOIKE Piotr299 01:34:4425 74 M40/25 (M)103SKOWARCZ POL 04.29

BUCA Rafał595 01:34:4726 69 M40/26 (M)104SOPOT POL 04.29

SUKOW Jerzy436 01:34:5627 73 M40/27 (M)106ELBLAG POL 04.29

MAGULSKI Grzegorz484 01:34:5628 71 M40/28 (M)107GDAŃSK POL 04.30

JAGIELSKI Maciej583 01:35:2029 75 M40/29 (M)110WARSZAWA POL 04.31

RAKOWSKI Tomasz640 01:35:2530 74 M40/30 (M)112GDAŃSK POL 04.31

BUSZMAN Krzysztof343 01:36:1731 71 M40/31 (M)123GDYNIA POL 04.33

MALISZEWSKI Krzysztof375 01:36:2832 71 M40/32 (M)125GDAŃSK POL 04.34

LESZCZYŃSKI Cezary980 01:37:0433 70 M40/33 (M)130GDAŃSK POL 04.36

STANKIEWICZ Mariusz4782 01:37:0534 75 M40/34 (M)131MALBORK POL 04.36

LASKOWSKI Radosław621 01:37:2435 74 M40/35 (M)135GDYNIA POL 04.37

STOPA Krzysztof678 01:37:3436 72 M40/36 (M)137TCZEW POL 04.37

KAC Marek739 01:37:4237 74 M40/37 (M)141REDA POL 04.37

SKWARSKI Marek419 01:37:4538 66 M40/38 (M)143ŻNIN POL 04.38

RASZPUNDA Artur238 01:37:5539 71 M40/39 (M)146NIEPOŁOMICE POL 04.38

RYMON-LIPIŃSKI Waldemar836 01:37:5840 71 M40/40 (M)147REDA POL 04.38

SZARAWARA Łukasz184 01:38:1941 73 M40/41 (M)152WARSZAWA POL 04.39

DEREWECKI Jarek398 01:38:2242 74 M40/42 (M)154SKRZESZEWO PIASKI POL 04.39

MIŁOSZ Tomasz481 01:38:2843 75 M40/43 (M)155KONSTANCIN-JEZIORNA POL 04.40

GOŁĘBIOWSKI Piotr423 01:38:3344 75 M40/44 (M)158STRASZYN POL 04.40

KOWALSKI Robert sebastian207 01:38:5245 75 M40/45 (M)165GDAŃSK POL 04.41

SZYMULEWICZ Wojciech773 01:38:5546 73 M40/46 (M)168GDYNIA POL 04.41

CZUCHA Janusz964 01:39:0147 74 M40/47 (M)171GDAŃSK POL 04.41

WALIGORSKI Tomasz148 01:39:0948 72 M40/48 (M)172GDYNIA POL 04.42

BISKUPSKI Marcin248 01:39:1449 74 M40/49 (M)176BRANIEWO POL 04.42

BIERNACKI Adam350 01:39:1650 66 M40/50 (M)177WARSZAWA POL 04.42

KAZUBSKI Grzegorz500 01:39:1751 73 M40/51 (M)180GDYNIA POL 04.42
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CEJKO Wojciech240 01:39:3852 75 M40/52 (M)183BANINO POL 04.43

ROMPCZYK Andrzej809 01:39:3853 74 M40/53 (M)184GDAŃSK POL 04.43

HARĘŹLAK Robert1032 01:39:5554 72 M40/54 (M)190WARSZAWA POL 04.44

ROGAŁA Adam386 01:40:1255 73 M40/55 (M)198GDYNIA POL 04.44

ZAJĄC Zbigniew449 01:40:1456 68 M40/56 (M)200MALANÓW POL 04.45

KOŁAKOWSKI Mikołaj694 01:40:1457 71 M40/57 (M)201REDA POL 04.45

FOLGA Marek61 01:40:1658 75 M40/58 (M)202WROCŁAW POL 04.45

RUPNIK Janusz897 01:40:3659 70 M40/59 (M)207TUREK POL 04.46

MROCZKA Michał151 01:40:5560 71 M40/60 (M)212GDAŃSK POL 04.47

KURKOWSKI Marek840 01:41:0661 68 M40/61 (M)215STAROGARD GDAŃSKI POL 04.47

WASILEWSKI Arkadiusz267 01:41:1962 73 M40/62 (M)217SOPOT POL 04.48

ŚWILSKI Ryszard1024 01:41:2163 71 M40/63 (M)219PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 04.48

MAZIARCZYK Marek542 01:41:2464 75 M40/64 (M)221GDAŃSK POL 04.48

GUSS Bartosz783 01:41:2865 75 M40/65 (M)223POZNAŃ POL 04.48

PROKOPIUK Jarosław892 01:41:2966 66 M40/66 (M)224GDYNIA POL 04.48

MAKOWSKI Robert501 01:41:5567 75 M40/67 (M)228WARSZAWA POL 04.49

BUCZEK Wojtek959 01:42:1368 75 M40/68 (M)233GDYNIA POL 04.50

KOLAŃSKI Grzegorz826 01:42:2269 73 M40/69 (M)235GDYNIA POL 04.51

ŚCIECHOWICZ Adam291 01:42:2370 72 M40/70 (M)236GDYNIA POL 04.51

GOLOS Piotr451 01:42:5671 70 M40/71 (M)245WARSZAWA POL 04.52

PŁOTKA Witold422 01:42:5972 67 M40/72 (M)246STRASZYN POL 04.52

KUJAWSKI Jarosław183 01:43:1073 66 M40/73 (M)250GDAŃSK POL 04.53

ADAMCZYK Zbigniew470 01:43:1174 70 M40/74 (M)252PASŁĘK POL 04.53

WIERZBA Krzysztof47 01:43:1275 70 M40/75 (M)253GDAŃSK POL 04.53

RONDUDA Janek549 01:43:2676 72 M40/76 (M)259GDYNIA POL 04.54

SZWEDA Sławomir477 01:43:4977 71 M40/77 (M)267GDAŃSK POL 04.55

SAULS Clint586 01:44:0178 73 M40/78 (M)274SOUTH CROYDON GBR 04.55

GROTT Tomasz334 01:44:3379 75 M40/79 (M)290GDAŃSK POL 04.57

SIENKIEWICZ Patryk467 01:44:3680 72 M40/80 (M)291GDYNIA POL 04.57

ROCZNIOK Piotr627 01:44:4481 70 M40/81 (M)294GDYNIA POL 04.57

DĄBROWSKI Piotr991 01:44:5182 68 M40/82 (M)296GDYNIA POL 04.58

ZINTEK Marcin755 01:44:5283 74 M40/83 (M)298WARSZAWA POL 04.58

KOSATKO Mariusz388 01:44:5284 74 M40/84 (M)299GDYNIA POL 04.58

LABUDA Marek69 01:44:5385 66 M40/85 (M)300KARTUZY POL 04.58

PIENIĄŻEK Jerzy687 01:45:1486 71 M40/86 (M)308GDAŃSK POL 04.59

REDZIMSKI Piotr123 01:45:1587 73 M40/87 (M)309GDAŃSK POL 04.59

ŁUPINA Marek829 01:45:4088 71 M40/88 (M)312GDYNIA POL 05.00

ANDRYSKOWSKI Zdzisław1037 01:45:4689 70 M40/89 (M)314LĘBORK POL 05.00

ROEHRYCH Paweł90 01:45:5390 71 M40/90 (M)315WARSZAWA POL 05.01

SIATKOWSKI Robert584 01:46:2491 73 M40/91 (M)323GDYNIA POL 05.02

ZAJĄCZKOWSKI Robert421 01:46:2792 73 M40/92 (M)325RUMIA POL 05.02

KONKEL Grzegorz223 01:47:0893 72 M40/93 (M)344WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL 05.04

MULARCZYK Wojciech190 01:47:1694 70 M40/94 (M)346GDYNIA POL 05.05

ZGRZYWA Mariusz551 01:47:2295 68 M40/95 (M)348GDAŃSK POL 05.05

SZYMBORSKI Tomasz565 01:47:2496 75 M40/96 (M)349SOPOT POL 05.05

SZYMCZAK Paweł159 01:47:2497 74 M40/97 (M)351GDAŃSK POL 05.05

BIELIŃSKI Maciek862 01:47:2998 72 M40/98 (M)354MOSTY POL 05.05

KACZMAREK Piotr402 01:47:3499 74 M40/99 (M)360GDAŃSK POL 05.05

SCHOENNAGEL Paweł373 01:47:34100 75 M40/100 (M)361GDAŃSK POL 05.05

FLISIKOWSKI Bartłomiej603 01:47:36101 75 M40/101 (M)363GDYNIA POL 05.06

CYDEJKO Krzysztof608 01:47:37102 71 M40/102 (M)364JUSZKOWO POL 05.06

DZIOBA Michał163 01:47:46103 73 M40/103 (M)367SOPOT POL 05.06

PUSZYNSKI Piotr224 01:47:48104 70 M40/104 (M)368ORLE POL 05.06

ŚWITOŃSKI Grzegorz588 01:48:33105 74 M40/105 (M)382GDYNIA POL 05.08

KONARZEWSKI Jacek130 01:48:39106 71 M40/106 (M)385RUMIA POL 05.09

GÓRECKI Rafał419 01:48:49107 75 M40/107 (M)391GDAŃSK POL 05.09

KULIKOWSKI Paweł1011 01:48:50108 68 M40/108 (M)392GDAŃSK POL 05.09

JANISZ Krzysztof128 01:48:55109 71 M40/109 (M)395PRUSZCZ GD POL 05.09
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GÓRNY Jarek184 01:49:07110 69 M40/110 (M)399GDAŃSK POL 05.10

MALCZEWSKI Robert159 01:49:07111 73 M40/111 (M)402WARSZAWA POL 05.10

SULIMA Robert149 01:49:14112 71 M40/112 (M)404GDAŃSK POL 05.10

ZEGARLICKI Zygmunt429 01:49:15113 74 M40/113 (M)408GDYNIA POL 05.10

SKOPIŃSKI Bogdan506 01:49:16114 66 M40/114 (M)409GDYNIA POL 05.10

FRĄCKOWIAK Tomasz913 01:49:17115 74 M40/115 (M)410GNIEZNO POL 05.10

GAŁKOWSKI Wojciech666 01:49:24116 73 M40/116 (M)413KOLECZKOWO POL 05.11

WOJCIECHOWSKI Adam167 01:49:24117 69 M40/117 (M)414GDAŃSK POL 05.11

GUTOWSKI Grzegorz746 01:49:27118 71 M40/118 (M)416ELGISZEWO POL 05.11

KAMIŃSKI Arkadiusz925 01:49:46119 73 M40/119 (M)421POZNAŃ POL 05.12

MUCZYŃSKI Bartosz1043 01:49:47120 75 M40/120 (M)422GDYNIA POL 05.12

ANTCZAK Piotr823 01:49:59121 70 M40/121 (M)432POZNAŃ POL 05.12

WYKRZYKOWSKI Bartosz152 01:50:00122 72 M40/122 (M)433SOPOT POL 05.12

JASZCZUK Wojciech434 01:50:25123 75 M40/123 (M)438GDYNIA POL 05.14

GAIK Tomasz663 01:50:27124 67 M40/124 (M)441GDYNIA POL 05.14

KURZAJEWSKI Maciej100 01:50:33125 73 M40/125 (M)443WARSZAWA POL 05.14

SIWEK Wojciech200 01:50:40126 73 M40/126 (M)446GDANSK POL 05.14

TOMCZYK Rafał604 01:50:41127 71 M40/127 (M)447GDAŃSK POL 05.14

LEKSYCKI Robert443 01:50:51128 69 M40/128 (M)453GDYNIA POL 05.15

ZIELIŃSKI Jarosław219 01:50:55129 73 M40/129 (M)454GDYNIA POL 05.15

TOBOŁA Dariusz851 01:50:56130 73 M40/130 (M)455GNIEZNO POL 05.15

ZIELINSKI Przemysław1042 01:51:01131 75 M40/131 (M)456TCZEW POL 05.15

KOWALSKI Jacek450 01:51:10132 73 M40/132 (M)461GDYNIA POL 05.16

ZIMNY Rafał120 01:51:17133 74 M40/133 (M)463ŻUKOWO POL 05.16

SIKORA Rafał704 01:51:21134 75 M40/134 (M)467GDYNIA POL 05.16

ZACHARUK Marcin780 01:51:26135 74 M40/135 (M)469GDAŃSK POL 05.16

KOŁTONOWSKI Krzysztof536 01:51:35136 75 M40/136 (M)474GDYNIA POL 05.17

WITKOWSKI Robert263 01:52:02137 71 M40/137 (M)479GDAŃSK POL 05.18

STOIŃSKI Adam160 01:52:02138 74 M40/138 (M)480GDYNIA POL 05.18

BRESKA Witold472 01:52:06139 74 M40/139 (M)481KOŚCIERZYNA POL 05.18

DASZCZYŃSKI Adam473 01:52:15140 72 M40/140 (M)482GDAŃSK POL 05.19

MERING Leszek4104 01:53:03141 72 M40/141 (M)494GDAŃSK POL 05.21

TURZAŃSKI Jarosław konrad474 01:53:06142 70 M40/142 (M)495WARSZAWA POL 05.21

CAŁKA Grzegorz888 01:53:08143 75 M40/143 (M)496RADZYMIN POL 05.21

PIETRUSZEWSKI Marek404 01:53:12144 70 M40/144 (M)497GDYNIA POL 05.21

SARNIAK Wojciech529 01:53:21145 75 M40/145 (M)501PRZYJAŹŃ POL 05.22

KANIEWSKI Robert40 01:53:23146 72 M40/146 (M)502GDAŃSK POL 05.22

KRÓL Jakub561 01:53:31147 73 M40/147 (M)506GDYNIA POL 05.22

SROCZYŃSKI Piotr107 01:53:31148 71 M40/148 (M)507BORKOWO POL 05.22

GONTARZ Rafał626 01:53:35149 73 M40/149 (M)508KOŚCIERZYNA POL 05.23

BŁASZCZYK Cezary286 01:53:36150 67 M40/150 (M)509SOPOT POL 05.23

FLISIKOWSKI Radosław974 01:53:39151 75 M40/151 (M)511NOWA WIEŚ POL 05.23

SIENKIEWICZ Wojciech599 01:53:55152 70 M40/152 (M)515WARSZAWA POL 05.24

KRZYŻANOWSKI Grzegorz693 01:54:02153 73 M40/153 (M)517RUMIA POL 05.24

CYRTA Robert54 01:54:05154 74 M40/154 (M)518GDAŃSK POL 05.24

CICHOWSKI Grzegorz702 01:54:17155 67 M40/155 (M)521GDYNIA POL 05.25

CZAPLIŃSKI Artur680 01:54:45156 73 M40/156 (M)527GDYNIA POL 05.26

STYCZYŃSKI Dariusz133 01:54:50157 74 M40/157 (M)528GDAŃSK POL 05.26

PODLECKI Piotr994 01:54:56158 72 M40/158 (M)534PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 05.26

STRUGALSKI Mariusz174 01:55:33159 74 M40/159 (M)549GDAŃSK POL 05.28

KLAUZO Jarosław306 01:55:45160 75 M40/160 (M)551CHOJNICE POL 05.29

BYZDRA Krzysztof768 01:55:59161 74 M40/161 (M)556CHWASZCZYNO POL 05.29

ZALEWSKI Michał135 01:56:08162 69 M40/162 (M)559GDAŃSK POL 05.30

WITA Dariusz193 01:56:11163 67 M40/163 (M)560SOPOT POL 05.30

MIKA Jakub690 01:56:27164 67 M40/164 (M)561PRUSZKÓW POL 05.31

KAMIŃSKI Witold593 01:56:28165 73 M40/165 (M)562SŁUPSK POL 05.31

KUNZ Ireneusz869 01:56:29166 67 M40/166 (M)563REDA POL 05.31

TURSKI Mariusz437 01:56:44167 75 M40/167 (M)568GDAŃSK POL 05.31
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OLAK Piotr884 01:56:57168 71 M40/168 (M)572WARSZAWA POL 05.32

BODALSKI Jacek665 01:57:03169 72 M40/169 (M)573WARSZAWA POL 05.32

NOWAKOWSKI Adam648 01:57:15170 74 M40/170 (M)576GDYNIA POL 05.33

SIWIRSKI Robert386 01:57:17171 75 M40/171 (M)578WARSZAWA POL 05.33

JASKUŁOWSKI Artur907 01:57:19172 73 M40/172 (M)581STRASZYN POL 05.33

CIESZYŃSKI Mariusz433 01:57:20173 74 M40/173 (M)583LĘBORK POL 05.33

SZWALUK Jacek497 01:57:25174 72 M40/174 (M)588GDAŃSK POL 05.33

JARMOŁOWICZ Paweł80 01:57:40175 68 M40/175 (M)595GDAŃSK POL 05.34

SURUS Marek740 01:57:49176 74 M40/176 (M)596BORKOWO POL 05.35

GAŁKA Grzegorz298 01:57:56177 71 M40/177 (M)597GDAŃSK POL 05.35

KABACINSKI Piotr140 01:58:04178 75 M40/178 (M)601GDYNIA POL 05.35

KOŁOMYJSKI Andrzej411 01:58:09179 75 M40/179 (M)602GDAŃSK POL 05.36

KOLCZYŃSKI Jerzy117 01:58:13180 70 M40/180 (M)606GDAŃSK POL 05.36

KĄDZIOŁKA Janusz225 01:58:33181 69 M40/181 (M)609BIELKÓWKO POL 05.37

CZARNECKI Piotr109 01:58:36182 74 M40/182 (M)612GDAŃSK POL 05.37

LABUDA Rafał62 01:58:39183 69 M40/183 (M)613PRAKOWO POL 05.37

RETZLAFF Brunon46 01:58:52184 74 M40/184 (M)618GDYNIA POL 05.38

TOCZEK Rafał961 01:58:58185 75 M40/185 (M)622SKARSZEWY POL 05.38

KARP Jakub880 01:59:00186 74 M40/186 (M)623ZIELONKA POL 05.38

OSADOWSKI Przemysław202 01:59:02187 72 M40/187 (M)624GDAŃSK POL 05.38

MEJER Adam412 01:59:08188 74 M40/188 (M)626RUMIA POL 05.38

SZCZĘSNY Rafał596 01:59:25189 74 M40/189 (M)630NOWA WIEŚ POL 05.39

SEROKA Marcin205 01:59:36190 75 M40/190 (M)632GDAŃSK POL 05.40

TRUPINDA Janusz1007 02:00:00191 68 M40/191 (M)638PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 05.41

MATYJASIK Jacek23 02:00:37192 71 M40/192 (M)642GDAŃSK POL 05.43

SKAMAJ Adam958 02:00:46193 74 M40/193 (M)644SOPOT POL 05.43

ROGACKI Tomasz816 02:00:56194 75 M40/194 (M)646GDAŃSK POL 05.43

GRUNWALD Jacek612 02:00:59195 73 M40/195 (M)647WARSZAWA POL 05.44

POJAWA Tomasz1049 02:01:11196 73 M40/196 (M)648WARSZAWA-WESOŁA POL 05.44

RUT Marcin28 02:01:15197 74 M40/197 (M)649GDAŃSK POL 05.44

BOŻEŃSKI Dariusz592 02:01:20198 71 M40/198 (M)650RUMIA POL 05.45

PETROWSKI Zbigniew52 02:01:40199 70 M40/199 (M)652GDAŃSK POL 05.46

JAKUBEK Zbigniew zibi442 02:01:43200 71 M40/200 (M)653GDAŃSK POL 05.46

CHRISTYNIUK Piotr1015 02:02:22201 74 M40/201 (M)659SIEMIANICE POL 05.48

BIEDRAWA Michał808 02:02:25202 75 M40/202 (M)661RUMIA POL 05.48

DOBROLIŃSKI Daniel158 02:02:34203 74 M40/203 (M)662GDYNIA POL 05.48

PASZTALENIEC Władysław55 02:02:56204 75 M40/204 (M)664TRĄBKI WIELKIE POL 05.49

KASZEWSKI Marek77 02:03:44205 75 M40/205 (M)669GDAŃSK POL 05.51

BANACH Krzysztof624 02:04:30206 74 M40/206 (M)675OTOMIN POL 05.54

PIOTROWSKI Maciej99 02:05:26207 71 M40/207 (M)680WARSZAWA POL 05.56

DUBANIEWICZ Witold408 02:06:30208 73 M40/208 (M)684GDAŃSK POL 05.59

BĄK Robert381 02:07:37209 73 M40/209 (M)692GDAŃSK POL 06.02

GRABOWSKI Grzegorz143 02:08:04210 74 M40/210 (M)696GDYNIA POL 06.04

WĄSIK Andrzej718 02:08:17211 73 M40/211 (M)699GDAŃSK POL 06.04

ZALEWSKI Slawek134 02:08:47212 73 M40/212 (M)705GDAŃSK POL 06.06

WAWRYK Sławomir973 02:09:34213 68 M40/213 (M)711KOLBUDY POL 06.08

BOGDAŃSKI Robert585 02:09:44214 71 M40/214 (M)715GDAŃSK POL 06.08

LIS Marek297 02:10:11215 67 M40/215 (M)717GDAŃSK POL 06.10

ZIĘBA Robert723 02:11:02216 74 M40/216 (M)721KOŚCIERZYNA POL 06.12

BERGER Janusz615 02:12:03217 73 M40/217 (M)727WARSZAWA POL 06.15

STOPA Maciej543 02:13:36218 70 M40/218 (M)730GDAŃSK POL 06.19

CICHY Arkadiusz664 02:13:45219 66 M40/219 (M)731WARSZAWA POL 06.20

GAIM Jacek999 02:15:10220 75 M40/220 (M)738SOSNOWIEC POL 06.24

DOMARADZKI Piotr748 02:16:30221 73 M40/221 (M)746GDAŃSK POL 06.28

TWITCHETT Iain1031 02:16:30222 71 M40/222 (M)747SLUPSK POL 06.28

GUZIŃSKI Jarosław684 02:17:28223 69 M40/223 (M)750GDAŃSK POL 06.30

PRZYKLĘK Sławomir591 02:18:06224 73 M40/224 (M)751KWIDZYN POL 06.32

SOBOCKI Robert252 02:19:07225 68 M40/225 (M)754GDAŃSK POL 06.35
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DARSKI Piotr509 02:20:43226 74 M40/226 (M)757GDAŃSK POL 06.40

SUSKI Dariusz487 02:21:52227 68 M40/227 (M)762GDAŃSK POL 06.43

ORSZTYNOWICZ Tomasz508 02:23:01228 72 M40/228 (M)765GDANSK POL 06.46

SITKIEWICZ Bartosz490 02:29:25229 75 M40/229 (M)770SOPOT POL 07.04

KĘPROWSKI Andrzej197 02:37:21230 67 M40/230 (M)771GDAŃSK POL 07.27

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:M50
PETELSKI Paweł287 01:26:341 56 M50/1 (M)29GDAŃSK POL 04.06

LEŚNIEWSKI Tomasz335 01:31:002 62 M50/2 (M)55POZNAŃ POL 04.18

TOKARSKI Krzysztof364 01:32:083 58 M50/3 (M)64GDAŃSK POL 04.22

CHMIELEWSKI Dariusz290 01:33:584 64 M50/4 (M)89GDAŃSK POL 04.27

KRĘGIELEWSKI Mirosław546 01:36:165 65 M50/5 (M)122GDYNIA POL 04.33

HINC Paweł523 01:36:306 58 M50/6 (M)126GDYNIA POL 04.34

LISIUS Tomasz199 01:39:567 64 M50/7 (M)192GDAŃSK POL 04.44

DUSZA Zbigniew841 01:40:498 63 M50/8 (M)210KOŻUCHÓW POL 04.46

KRZYK Jarosław125 01:42:419 61 M50/9 (M)242GDYNIA POL 04.52

MICHAŁEK Jarosław418 01:43:2710 65 M50/10 (M)260KRAKÓW POL 04.54

OSTOJA-LNISKI Piotr483 01:44:0611 60 M50/11 (M)277KARTUZY POL 04.56

MYDŁOWSKI Ryszard511 01:44:3812 59 M50/12 (M)293ŚWIDNICA POL 04.57

MĄCZKA Cezary675 01:45:4113 64 M50/13 (M)313WARSZAWA POL 05.00

BARCZ Ludwik983 01:46:0414 62 M50/14 (M)318DARZLUBIE POL 05.01

ORENOWICZ Jarosław811 01:46:1815 62 M50/15 (M)321SOPOT POL 05.02

WABNIC Jan919 01:46:4316 65 M50/16 (M)336GDAŃSK POL 05.03

SMĘTEK Andrzej430 01:46:5117 65 M50/17 (M)337GDAŃSK POL 05.03

FILIPSKI Andrzej804 01:46:5918 61 M50/18 (M)342GOWINO POL 05.04

NEUBAUER Jacek76 01:47:1319 65 M50/19 (M)345GDAŃSK POL 05.04

DEMSKI Krzysztof60 01:47:2420 61 M50/20 (M)352SOPAT POL 05.05

KASZYŃSKI Piotr475 01:47:5121 63 M50/21 (M)369SOPOT POL 05.06

WAWRZYNIAK Kazimierz820 01:48:2822 63 M50/22 (M)379SOPOT POL 05.08

BOGACKI Witold170 01:48:3723 57 M50/23 (M)384SOPOT POL 05.08

OSIECKI Ireneusz160 01:49:0224 60 M50/24 (M)397GDAŃSK POL 05.10

AMBROCH Henryk212 01:49:5325 65 M50/25 (M)426SOPOT POL 05.12

PANASIUK Edward679 01:49:5526 56 M50/26 (M)428GDYNIA POL 05.12

JACHOWICZ Dariusz420 01:50:1627 62 M50/27 (M)435GDYNIA POL 05.13

CZĄSTKA Jacek345 01:50:3928 61 M50/28 (M)445GDYNIA POL 05.14

LIS Sławomir230 01:51:0229 60 M50/29 (M)457GDAŃSK POL 05.15

TEODORCZAK Marek452 01:51:2430 59 M50/30 (M)468SOPOT POL 05.16

SŁOWIŃSKI Roman164 01:51:3031 62 M50/31 (M)471GDYNIA POL 05.17

LIGĘZA Krzysztof863 01:51:3332 65 M50/32 (M)472GDYNIA POL 05.17

RYGIEL Robert34 01:51:5433 62 M50/33 (M)477GDAŃSK POL 05.18

CHLEBOWSKI Jerzy295 01:51:5634 60 M50/34 (M)478BORZĘCIN POL 05.18

ELEROWSKI Krzysztof708 01:52:5735 61 M50/35 (M)491SZCZECIN POL 05.21

RENDA Waldemar491 01:53:4036 64 M50/36 (M)512GDYNIA POL 05.23

KOWALSKI Maciej857 01:54:2337 64 M50/37 (M)522GDAŃSK POL 05.25

MASKOWSKI Krzysztof56 01:54:5138 60 M50/38 (M)529STRASZYN POL 05.26

KWIATKOWSKI Andrzej1035 01:56:4639 63 M50/39 (M)569GDAŃSK POL 05.32

BESALA Bogdan794 01:56:5540 62 M50/40 (M)571KATOWICE POL 05.32

CHOCIAN Marek33 01:57:3041 65 M50/41 (M)591GDYNIA POL 05.34

LENKIEWICZ Ryszard719 01:57:3942 57 M50/42 (M)594GDAŃSK POL 05.34

KRISTIANSEN Jesper floyd165 01:58:3143 65 M50/43 (M)608GDYNIA DEN 05.37

KONIECZKA Marek315 01:59:2244 60 M50/44 (M)628BIEDRUSKO POL 05.39

ROMANOWSKI Sławomir253 01:59:2445 60 M50/45 (M)629GDYNIA POL 05.39

TWORKOWSKI Stanislaw814 02:00:2146 64 M50/46 (M)640GDYNIA POL 05.42

ROPEL Mirosław154 02:00:3047 59 M50/47 (M)641WEJHEROWO POL 05.42

GOŹDZIEWSKI Bronisław16 02:04:2648 58 M50/48 (M)673KĘTRZYN POL 05.53

BEDNARSKI Marcin217 02:04:2849 61 M50/49 (M)674GDAŃSK POL 05.53

MAŁACHOWSKI Stanisław1021 02:06:5550 56 M50/50 (M)687KOŚCIERZYNA POL 06.00

KOWALIK Marek865 02:07:2651 65 M50/51 (M)691GDAŃSK POL 06.02

ROSZAK Daniel559 02:08:2952 60 M50/52 (M)702TRĄBKI WIELKIE POL 06.05
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LIS Janusz790 02:08:3053 63 M50/53 (M)703TARNOW POL 06.05

TOMASZEWSKI Krzysztof503 02:09:5654 57 M50/54 (M)716SOPOT POL 06.09

GAWILK Janusz293 02:10:5655 61 M50/55 (M)720GDAŃSK POL 06.12

SUSZEK Krzysztof218 02:11:2256 59 M50/56 (M)723GDAŃSK POL 06.13

STANISZEWSKI Jacek112 02:11:3257 61 M50/57 (M)725GDYNIA POL 06.14

KRZYSZTOFIAK Marek194 02:15:0658 58 M50/58 (M)737GDAŃSK POL 06.24

NADOLSKI Krzysztof486 02:19:1559 58 M50/59 (M)755SŁUPSK POL 06.36

PONIEWIERSKI Piotr557 02:24:3360 62 M50/60 (M)767GDAŃSK POL 06.51

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:M60
MAKSYŚ Ryszard504 01:36:381 55 M60/1 (M)128PIERWOSZYNO POL 04.34

ZAPADKA Stanisław320 01:38:472 55 M60/2 (M)163MRĄGOWO POL 04.40

KIK Andrzej294 01:39:473 47 M60/3 (M)187GDAŃSK POL 04.43

DRĄŻKOWSKI Daniel192 01:43:534 54 M60/4 (M)270GDAŃSK POL 04.55

ZŁOTOWSKI Piotr855 01:44:325 50 M60/5 (M)288GDAŃSK POL 04.57

ZEMKE Jerzy254 01:44:556 48 M60/6 (M)302SOPOT POL 04.58

WŁAZ Tadeusz494 01:47:377 49 M60/7 (M)366GDAŃSK POL 05.06

SUMISŁAWSKI Edmund867 01:50:188 49 M60/8 (M)437GDAŃSK POL 05.13

SANDACH Stefan553 01:50:509 49 M60/9 (M)452GDYNIA POL 05.15

GAZARKIEWICZ Antoni157 01:53:2710 52 M60/10 (M)505GDAŃSK POL 05.22

SKRZYPSKI Stanislaw530 01:55:2411 48 M60/11 (M)543GDANSK POL 05.28

PARUSINSKI Jan376 01:55:2812 54 M60/12 (M)547GDANSK POL 05.28

ŻUKOWSKI Marek415 01:55:4213 52 M60/13 (M)550GDYNIA POL 05.29

BEDNAREK Krzysztof392 01:58:4914 55 M60/14 (M)617GDAŃSK POL 05.37

NADOLNY Lech284 02:02:0315 54 M60/15 (M)655SOPOT POL 05.47

STARZEC Andrzej1010 02:03:3416 47 M60/16 (M)668GDAŃSK POL 05.51

SZUMICHORA Leszek725 02:09:3217 49 M60/17 (M)710GDAŃSK POL 06.08

TYMIŃSKI Krzysztof732 02:09:4018 48 M60/18 (M)713GDAŃSK POL 06.08

KAFTAŃSKI Lech548 02:15:1219 55 M60/19 (M)740NOWA WIEŚ LĘBORSKA POL 06.24

BRZOZOWSKI Andrzej226 02:16:1720 54 M60/20 (M)742ZAMOŚĆ POL 06.27

SPERCZAK Roman540 02:16:2321 55 M60/21 (M)744GDAŃSK POL 06.27

MARKOWSKI Jacek216 02:21:0122 55 M60/22 (M)758GDYNIA POL 06.41

SPÓLNIK Stanisław752 02:21:1523 51 M60/23 (M)760KRAKÓW POL 06.41

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:M70
BANDURSKI Jacek660 02:37:541 35 M70/1 (M)773SOPOT POL 07.29

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:K20
FISKOVICZ Lilia5 01:16:201 89 K20/1 (K)3NYZKINYCZI UKR 03.37

KARMANENKO Kateryna4 01:18:552 86 K20/2 (K)4UKR 03.44

PECHKO Ganna2 01:23:193 86 K20/3 (K)6UKR 03.56

SEKUŁA Katarzyna953 01:26:334 93 K20/4 (K)7GDYNIA POL 04.06

TYMECKA Patrycja155 01:32:085 89 K20/5 (K)9GDYNIA POL 04.22

ZMOREK- PACAK Katarzyna810 01:36:316 88 K20/6 (K)10KRAKÓW POL 04.34

REGLIŃSKA Joanna206 01:38:397 88 K20/7 (K)11BYTÓW POL 04.40

GRABIAS Aleksandra108 01:39:478 88 K20/8 (K)14GDAŃSK POL 04.43

ZDROJEWSKA Alicja971 01:40:599 89 K20/9 (K)15SOPOT POL 04.47

SZYDŁOWSKA Małgorzata296 01:41:4410 86 K20/10 (K)17GDAŃSK POL 04.49

KILIAN Maria824 01:43:5411 88 K20/11 (K)22GDYNIA POL 04.55

KALINOWSKA Paulina682 01:45:2012 91 K20/12 (K)29KARCZEW POL 04.59

SANTOS Martyna105 01:45:5013 91 K20/13 (K)31GDAŃSK POL 05.01

CHELIŃSKA Daria430 01:46:0114 95 K20/14 (K)32POZNAŃ POL 05.01

ŻYTKIEWICZ Katarzyna237 01:46:2415 94 K20/15 (K)34GDAŃSK POL 05.02

MACURA Kinga24 01:47:1816 89 K20/16 (K)38LIPOWA POL 05.05

WOLFF-STEFANIAK Maria339 01:49:1117 88 K20/17 (K)45POZNAŃ POL 05.10

BIESZK Julia689 01:49:1418 94 K20/18 (K)46KARLIKOWO POL 05.10

PODSADNI Paulina505 01:49:3219 87 K20/19 (K)48WARSZAWA POL 05.11

BOGUSŁAWSKA Kasia819 01:49:4120 89 K20/20 (K)50GDAŃSK POL 05.11

WAŚNIEWSKA Anita645 01:50:3321 90 K20/21 (K)56SOPOT POL 05.14

CURYŁO Maria881 01:52:3822 90 K20/22 (K)63GLIWICE POL 05.20
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KOTOWSKA Olga1004 01:52:5123 93 K20/23 (K)64ŁASIN POL 05.20

KROTOSZYNSKA Aleksandra582 01:54:1124 87 K20/24 (K)73GDYNIA POL 05.24

DUDKA Ewa778 01:55:3525 92 K20/25 (K)84GDAŃSK POL 05.28

SZYMCZAKOWSKA Ewa110 01:55:4026 88 K20/26 (K)85SOPOT POL 05.28

GRZESIUK Martyna743 01:56:3627 86 K20/27 (K)94EŁK POL 05.31

BARCZEWSKA Agnieszka1038 01:57:1428 88 K20/28 (K)97WARSZAWA POL 05.33

BRUSKA Justyna801 01:58:0429 90 K20/29 (K)104SOPOT POL 05.35

KALITA Katarzyna510 01:58:3930 89 K20/30 (K)109STANOWICE POL 05.37

KRAWCZYK Renata175 01:58:4131 90 K20/31 (K)110GDAŃSK POL 05.37

MIRGOS Kaja30 02:01:1532 90 K20/32 (K)117SKIERNIEWICE POL 05.44

GOŁĘBIEWSKA Dominika413 02:03:3633 93 K20/33 (K)128ROGÓŹNO POL 05.51

MĄKOSA Martyna89 02:06:4134 90 K20/34 (K)140TCZEW POL 06.00

ZARĘBKIEWICZ Marta786 02:06:5035 86 K20/35 (K)142SANDOMIERZ POL 06.00

BĄDZIUL Gosia963 02:07:0036 86 K20/36 (K)144GDAŃSK POL 06.01

SZULC Zosia554 02:07:1337 90 K20/37 (K)145GDAŃSK POL 06.01

KOWALCZYK Monia322 02:07:3438 88 K20/38 (K)146WARSZAWA POL 06.02

KANCLERZ Katarzyna831 02:08:3539 86 K20/39 (K)151SŁUPSK POL 06.05

KOZUB Agnieszka949 02:08:5740 86 K20/40 (K)153GDAŃSK POL 06.06

KAIDANSKA Veronika1039 02:09:2641 96 K20/41 (K)158WARSZAWA POL 06.08

FELSKA Katarzyna555 02:09:2742 87 K20/42 (K)159SŁUPSK POL 06.08

DOBRZYŃSKA Danuta25 02:10:0443 86 K20/43 (K)166GDAŃSK POL 06.09

OLSZEWSKA Natalia91 02:12:2344 87 K20/44 (K)180ELBLĄG POL 06.16

MAKOWSKA Karolina347 02:12:3345 90 K20/45 (K)183GRÓJEC POL 06.16

MYSTKOWSKA Marta688 02:13:3146 86 K20/46 (K)186WARSZAWA POL 06.19

SIEDLECKA Katarzyna535 02:15:1247 90 K20/47 (K)196GDAŃSK POL 06.24

BIK Sylwia849 02:18:2348 93 K20/48 (K)206WARSZAWA POL 06.33

WOŁOSZYK Natalia261 02:18:3449 90 K20/49 (K)209GDAŃSK POL 06.34

SUCKRAU Klaudia900 02:24:0550 94 K20/50 (K)224GDAŃSK POL 06.49

KOCH Agnieszka920 02:24:2651 91 K20/51 (K)227CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 06.50

BIK Barbara912 02:37:2052 95 K20/52 (K)241WARSZAWA POL 07.27

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:K30
KOTOVSKA Olha1 01:14:211 83 K30/1 (K)1UKR 03.31

BIWOTT Gladys jepkurui6 01:15:552 85 K30/2 (K)2ELDORET KEN 03.35

PADALINSKAYA Nastassia3 01:21:353 82 K30/3 (K)5BLR 03.52

DEREŃ Justyna835 01:30:144 85 K30/4 (K)8NOWY SĄCZ POL 04.16

PROŹDZIK Magdalena460 01:41:295 79 K30/5 (K)16NYSA POL 04.48

MIRSKA Ewa893 01:42:516 83 K30/6 (K)19KATOWICE POL 04.52

ŁOTOCKA Olga518 01:44:087 84 K30/7 (K)23GDYNIA POL 04.56

JĄCZYK Magdalena910 01:45:088 80 K30/8 (K)27PARKOSZOWICE POL 04.59

BARGAŃSKA Justyna930 01:45:139 79 K30/9 (K)28BYTÓW POL 04.59

DROP Marta414 01:46:2910 79 K30/10 (K)35GDAŃSK POL 05.02

ROGOWSKA Monika712 01:46:5011 79 K30/11 (K)36GDYNIA POL 05.03

LABUDA Anna63 01:47:1012 76 K30/12 (K)37PROKOWO POL 05.04

ZAPADKA Elżbieta340 01:47:4713 84 K30/13 (K)39MRĄGOWO POL 05.06

ZALEWSKA-JĘDRYCZKA Sylwia896 01:47:5714 77 K30/14 (K)40PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 05.07

DUBICKA Maria445 01:48:1515 81 K30/15 (K)41POZNAŃ POL 05.07

SZYMANSKA-KONIECZNA Beata601 01:48:2216 78 K30/16 (K)42PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 05.08

DUTKOWIAK Aleksandra686 01:48:2917 81 K30/17 (K)43POZNAŃ POL 05.08

TUNIEWICZ Agnieszka758 01:48:5918 76 K30/18 (K)44PASŁĘK POL 05.09

LEWANDOWSKA Marzena986 01:49:2819 78 K30/19 (K)47WARSZAWA POL 05.11

RUDOLF Agnieszka868 01:49:3820 79 K30/20 (K)49WARSZAWA POL 05.11

KARPIŃSKA Anna812 01:49:5921 82 K30/21 (K)51POZNAŃ POL 05.12

GODLEWSKA Joanna367 01:50:1522 81 K30/22 (K)52SOPOT POL 05.13

GOŁĄB Dorota260 01:50:1623 81 K30/23 (K)53OLSZTYN POL 05.13

URYGA Kinga776 01:50:2724 83 K30/24 (K)54KRAKÓW POL 05.14

KUZNIAR Mirella185 01:50:3225 77 K30/25 (K)55KOWALE POL 05.14

CZARNECKA Joanna372 01:51:3226 80 K30/26 (K)60ELBLĄG POL 05.17

ZYGMAŃSKA Joanna830 01:52:0627 77 K30/27 (K)61POZNAŃ POL 05.18
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CIESZYŃSKA Marta432 01:52:1828 76 K30/28 (K)62LĘBORK POL 05.19

TOMCZUK-KUZKA Katarzyna848 01:52:5529 76 K30/29 (K)66WARSZAWA POL 05.21

WORZAŁA Aleksandra369 01:53:0130 82 K30/30 (K)68GDAŃSK POL 05.21

CAŁKA Agnieszka887 01:53:0931 77 K30/31 (K)69RADZYMIN POL 05.21

ZYGRY-WIŚNIEWSKA Karolina516 01:54:1632 79 K30/32 (K)74GDAŃSK POL 05.25

BOLLIN Ilona483 01:54:2233 78 K30/33 (K)75GDAŃSK POL 05.25

KIEŁBOWICZ Aneta243 01:54:3534 84 K30/34 (K)77GNIEZNO POL 05.25

BIELICKA Magdalena427 01:54:3835 84 K30/35 (K)78GDYNIA POL 05.26

WASIŃSKA Eliza975 01:54:3936 77 K30/36 (K)79GDYNIA POL 05.26

SZYMAŃSKA Monika977 01:54:5037 79 K30/37 (K)80GDAŃSK POL 05.26

PAZDA-POZORSKA Gosia1026 01:55:0538 82 K30/38 (K)81KOBYLNICA POL 05.27

OSIŃSKA Dominika861 01:55:0739 80 K30/39 (K)83TORUŃ POL 05.27

NAZARKO Małgorzata95 01:55:4140 76 K30/40 (K)86SŁUPSK POL 05.28

HOLAK Kamila84 01:55:4141 82 K30/41 (K)87SŁUPSK POL 05.29

DĄBROWSKA Aleksandra978 01:55:5542 77 K30/42 (K)88BOLSZEWO POL 05.29

KIEC Ewa882 01:55:5643 77 K30/43 (K)89WARSZAWA POL 05.29

FOLWARSKA Małgorzata807 01:55:5644 82 K30/44 (K)90GDAŃSK POL 05.29

PLEWA Katarzyna890 01:56:3645 84 K30/45 (K)93STRONIE ŚLĄSKIE POL 05.31

OKAPIEC Aleksandra904 01:56:5746 81 K30/46 (K)95WARSZAWA POL 05.32

OKTABA Monika641 01:57:3147 84 K30/47 (K)100GDYNIA POL 05.34

GNIAŹ Aleksandra88 01:57:3248 84 K30/48 (K)101GDAŃSK POL 05.34

WĘSIERSKA-MUŁYK Marzena355 01:57:3749 85 K30/49 (K)102SŁUPSK POL 05.34

RESZKE-WITEK Renata486 01:57:5550 83 K30/50 (K)103WEJHEROWO POL 05.35

GĄCERZ Marta815 01:58:1551 83 K30/51 (K)106POZNAŃ POL 05.36

KASZKIEWICZ Kamila373 01:58:3352 80 K30/52 (K)108SOPOT POL 05.37

JANYGA-KULIK Karolina738 01:58:5753 76 K30/53 (K)113GDYNIA POL 05.38

BOGACKA Agnieszka625 02:00:1354 80 K30/54 (K)114SOUTH CROYDON GBR 05.41

SKOPCZYŃSKA Kasia696 02:01:4455 78 K30/55 (K)119GDAŃSK POL 05.46

BĘDZIAK Anna289 02:02:2756 83 K30/56 (K)123GDYNIA POL 05.48

WALETKO Dorota36 02:03:2157 80 K30/57 (K)125GDYNIA POL 05.50

MORAWIECKA Magdalena635 02:03:3058 81 K30/58 (K)126GDAŃSK POL 05.51

BOLESTA Katarzyna439 02:03:3259 85 K30/59 (K)127PIŁA POL 05.51

MUZOLF Dorota492 02:03:3860 78 K30/60 (K)129PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 05.51

KLEIBER Katarzyna349 02:03:4161 84 K30/61 (K)130WARSZAWA POL 05.51

SIUDAK Anna727 02:03:5662 83 K30/62 (K)131GDYNIA POL 05.52

KOCOŃ Monika628 02:04:0063 83 K30/63 (K)132GDAŃSK POL 05.52

GRZYWACZ Magdalena832 02:04:0864 84 K30/64 (K)133GDAŃSK POL 05.53

GRZEBSKA Magdalena617 02:04:1865 84 K30/65 (K)134GDAŃSK POL 05.53

SZCZECIŃSKA Marta96 02:06:1566 80 K30/66 (K)137KIELCE POL 05.59

ROMANOWSKA Małgorzata203 02:06:3767 81 K30/67 (K)139KĄPINO POL 06.00

MIKUCKA Anna795 02:06:5368 83 K30/68 (K)143WEJHEROWO POL 06.00

PAWŁOWSKA-POJAWA Anna695 02:08:4869 76 K30/69 (K)152WARSZAWA POL 06.06

RAULIN Bogumiła989 02:09:0170 83 K30/70 (K)155CZĘSTOCHOWA POL 06.06

NADOLSKA Joanna299 02:09:0671 85 K30/71 (K)156SŁUPSK POL 06.07

WOŹNY-TOMCZAK Marta574 02:09:3172 84 K30/72 (K)160GDYNIA POL 06.08

KUCHARSKA Anna44 02:09:4773 84 K30/73 (K)162GDAŃSK POL 06.09

SKAWIŃSKA Anna277 02:09:5674 83 K30/74 (K)165WARSZAWA WESOŁA POL 06.09

TRZASKOWSKA Justyna186 02:10:3075 82 K30/75 (K)170WARSZAWA POL 06.11

SZYMCZAK Agnieszka496 02:10:3676 85 K30/76 (K)171ZABIEZKI POL 06.11

PAŃKOWSKA Patrycja394 02:10:4977 80 K30/77 (K)172WARSZAWA POL 06.12

ŻELEŹNIK Magdalena246 02:11:2578 80 K30/78 (K)176GDYNIA POL 06.13

MIKOŁAJCZYK Anna634 02:12:1479 82 K30/79 (K)179ROTMANKA POL 06.16

PŁOŃSKA Agnieszka883 02:12:2780 79 K30/80 (K)181WARSZAWA POL 06.16

SZOSTAK Iwona846 02:12:2881 83 K30/81 (K)182WARSZAWA POL 06.16

WOŹNIKOWSKA Magdalena87 02:13:0682 82 K30/82 (K)184ELBLĄG POL 06.18

GOLOS Patrycja594 02:13:4583 79 K30/83 (K)187WARSZAWA POL 06.20

KOTOWSKA Agnieszka589 02:13:4684 77 K30/84 (K)188GDAŃSK POL 06.20

JANCZYK Marta798 02:14:0385 77 K30/85 (K)189GDYNIA POL 06.21
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WOŹNA-MAJCHRZAK Agata713 02:14:0886 79 K30/86 (K)190BARLINEK POL 06.21

NALIKOWSKA Anna905 02:14:2787 80 K30/87 (K)191GDAŃSK POL 06.22

SOJKA Agnieszka214 02:14:2888 84 K30/88 (K)192SZCZECINEK POL 06.22

NITKA Grażyna412 02:14:2989 85 K30/89 (K)193GDAŃSK POL 06.22

KOZIŃSKA-NIEWIAROWSKA

Agnieszka

182 02:14:5290 76 K30/90 (K)194GDYNIA POL 06.23

ŻABICKA Katarzyna571 02:15:5791 78 K30/91 (K)199GDAŃSK POL 06.26

BERNAT Marta114 02:16:4292 82 K30/92 (K)201SŁUPSK POL 06.28

KOCZOROWSKA Klaudia898 02:17:1093 80 K30/93 (K)202GDAŃSK POL 06.30

WIŚNIEWSKA Ola779 02:17:1194 76 K30/94 (K)203GDYNIA POL 06.30

MARCINKOWSKA Karolina968 02:17:5595 79 K30/95 (K)204WARSZAWA POL 06.32

MIRECKA Katarzyna1050 02:18:2396 79 K30/96 (K)207WARSZAWA POL 06.33

PAWŁOWICZ Dorota762 02:18:2697 83 K30/97 (K)208BIAŁYSTOK POL 06.33

BODIO-ZIÓŁKOWSKA Ewa541 02:19:5998 80 K30/98 (K)213WARSZAWA POL 06.38

NAWROCKA Dorota83 02:20:0999 76 K30/99 (K)214GDAŃSK POL 06.38

KAMIŃSKA-SZERMUSZYN

Magdalena

937 02:20:32100 81 K30/100 (K)215ŁAPY POL 06.39

DUDKOWSKA Magdalena426 02:21:32101 81 K30/101 (K)219GDAŃSK POL 06.42

BOGUSZEWSKA Elżbieta992 02:21:33102 77 K30/102 (K)220GDAŃSK POL 06.42

ROMANOWSKA Anna371 02:22:45103 78 K30/103 (K)222OTWOCK POL 06.45

FEDRO Anna432 02:24:36104 85 K30/104 (K)228GDYNIA POL 06.51

WILCZEWSKA Karolina731 02:29:11105 79 K30/105 (K)234GDAŃSK POL 07.04

RZESZUTKO Aleksandra637 02:36:19106 79 K30/106 (K)239WARSZAWA POL 07.24

KRUSZEWSKA Magdalena92 02:43:22107 84 K30/107 (K)244WARSZAWA POL 07.44

JAROSZ Anna674 02:43:23108 82 K30/108 (K)246WARSZAWA POL 07.44

CZECHOSKA Magdalena94 02:43:26109 81 K30/109 (K)247WARSZAWA POL 07.44

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:K40
THIEL Justyna319 01:39:181 74 K40/1 (K)12LĘBORK POL 04.42

GRABOWSKA Maria302 01:39:292 72 K40/2 (K)13TRZEMESZNO POL 04.42

MARZEC Ewa460 01:42:433 74 K40/3 (K)18WARSZAWA POL 04.52

GAWĘDA Bożena163 01:43:424 75 K40/4 (K)20GOŚCICINO POL 04.54

ADAMCZYK Bożena463 01:43:505 71 K40/5 (K)21PASŁĘK POL 04.55

ORONOWICZ Marta745 01:44:186 69 K40/6 (K)24MUNINA POL 04.56

HASS-KALITA Joanna818 01:44:447 75 K40/7 (K)26KOBYŁKA POL 04.57

LEŚNIAK Urszula765 01:45:328 75 K40/8 (K)30WARSZAWA POL 05.00

KONECKO Izabela318 01:46:209 67 K40/9 (K)33SOPOT POL 05.02

KIERSKA-TOMCZYK Sylwia605 01:50:4010 74 K40/10 (K)57GDAŃSK POL 05.14

MATYSKIEL Anita387 01:51:2011 74 K40/11 (K)58GDAŃSK POL 05.16

OSTAPCZUK Odetta618 01:52:5212 71 K40/12 (K)65BISKUPIEC POL 05.20

ŁUKASZEWICZ Sylwia699 01:52:5913 74 K40/13 (K)67GDANSK POL 05.21

ADAMOWICZ Agnieszka969 01:53:2214 71 K40/14 (K)70SOPOT POL 05.22

DZIEWIATOWSKA Joanna300 01:53:4415 74 K40/15 (K)71TUCHOM POL 05.23

MISIURO Katarzyna569 01:54:1016 75 K40/16 (K)72OTOMIN POL 05.24

DOMAGAŁA Alina954 01:54:3017 75 K40/17 (K)76GDAŃSK POL 05.25

CZARNECKA Anna616 01:55:0618 72 K40/18 (K)82GDYNIA POL 05.27

ROGACKA Dorota813 01:56:0919 74 K40/19 (K)91GDAŃSK POL 05.30

KUCZKOWSKA Barbara421 01:56:2520 74 K40/20 (K)92GDAŃSK POL 05.31

ŁUKASZEWICZ Barbara1000 01:57:0021 71 K40/21 (K)96GDAŃSK POL 05.32

STOLARCZYK Sybilla239 01:57:1522 69 K40/22 (K)98GDYNIA POL 05.33

SIWIRSKA Magda928 01:57:1823 75 K40/23 (K)99WARSZAWA POL 05.33

WAWRZYNIAK Justyna791 01:58:0624 74 K40/24 (K)105SOPOT POL 05.35

NIEWIADOMSKA-BOCHENEK

Monika

280 01:58:2525 74 K40/25 (K)107TORUŃ POL 05.36

KASHIVSKA Oksana348 01:58:4426 69 K40/26 (K)111WARSZAWA POL 05.37

RONDUDA Małgorzata4202 01:58:5627 72 K40/27 (K)112GDYNIA POL 05.38

PRUSKA Bożena447 02:00:5528 73 K40/28 (K)115GDAŃSK POL 05.43

ŚLIWIŃSKA Katarzyna153 02:01:0529 70 K40/29 (K)116GDYNIA POL 05.44

LEMAŃSKA Kamila1001 02:01:2530 75 K40/30 (K)118GDYNIA POL 05.45
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CECHOWSKA Katarzyna1047 02:02:1031 73 K40/31 (K)121ELBLĄG POL 05.47

STANKIEWICZ Katarzyna262 02:02:1132 69 K40/32 (K)122GDAŃSK POL 05.47

ZIELAK Aldona661 02:02:5533 74 K40/33 (K)124WARSZAWA POL 05.49

GWÓŹDŹ Katarzyna662 02:06:0934 72 K40/34 (K)136SOPOT POL 05.58

ZAWADZKA Magdalena454 02:06:3235 74 K40/35 (K)138JÓZEFÓW POL 05.59

JASTRZĘBSKA Małgorzata1048 02:06:4136 69 K40/36 (K)141ELBLĄG POL 06.00

JESIONOWSKA Miłka656 02:07:3737 74 K40/37 (K)147WARSZAWA POL 06.02

KOŁKOWSKA Anna22 02:07:5238 72 K40/38 (K)148GDYNIA POL 06.03

BIEDRAWA Anna793 02:07:5339 75 K40/39 (K)149RUMIA POL 06.03

GOŁUŃSKA- ŁUPINA Adrianna75 02:08:1240 72 K40/40 (K)150GDYNIA POL 06.04

ZADROŻNA Iwona213 02:09:0041 67 K40/41 (K)154GDAŃSK POL 06.06

BYĆ Anita507 02:09:0642 74 K40/42 (K)157GDAŃSK POL 06.07

KRUPA-ŻAK Iwona519 02:09:3443 67 K40/43 (K)161GDAŃSK POL 06.08

KOSSAKOWSKA Katarzyna113 02:09:5544 74 K40/44 (K)164WARSZAWA POL 06.09

PŁOTKA Małgorzata441 02:10:2145 67 K40/45 (K)167STRASZYN POL 06.10

NIEDŹWIADEK Magdalena597 02:10:2646 73 K40/46 (K)168GDAŃSK POL 06.10

BRESKA Ewelina566 02:10:2847 73 K40/47 (K)169KOŚCIERZYNA POL 06.11

ZIĘBA Beata685 02:11:0348 75 K40/48 (K)174KOŚCIERZYNA POL 06.12

WITMAN Olga1020 02:12:1049 74 K40/49 (K)178GDAŃSK POL 06.15

WYSOCKA-WECKWERT Kinga247 02:13:3050 75 K40/50 (K)185OLIWA POL 06.19

MAZURKOWSKA Andżelika415 02:14:5951 75 K40/51 (K)195TCZEW POL 06.23

GĄSIOROWSKA Dorota327 02:15:1852 69 K40/52 (K)197WARSZAWA POL 06.24

ELEROWSKA Inga707 02:15:4353 68 K40/53 (K)198SZCZECIN POL 06.26

KAMIŃSKA Sylwia806 02:18:0954 73 K40/54 (K)205POZNAŃ POL 06.32

MOSZKA Wioletta158 02:18:4155 73 K40/55 (K)210LESZNO POL 06.34

LICHOTA Małgorzata705 02:18:5656 72 K40/56 (K)211GDAŃSK POL 06.35

JARZYŁO Dorota1045 02:19:2457 71 K40/57 (K)212GDYNIA POL 06.36

WENTA Anita921 02:20:3858 74 K40/58 (K)216SOPOT POL 06.39

KONKEL Aneta106 02:21:0659 71 K40/59 (K)218GDAŃSK POL 06.41

KURPIEWSKA Sylwia532 02:21:4460 74 K40/60 (K)221GDYNIA POL 06.43

ORSZTYNOWICZ Joanna515 02:23:0161 71 K40/61 (K)223GDANSK POL 06.46

DEHLING-SOBAŃSKA Aurelia706 02:24:0562 71 K40/62 (K)225WŁADYSŁAWOWO POL 06.49

ZAREMBA Małgorzata365 02:24:1563 70 K40/63 (K)226GDANSK POL 06.50

ZALEWSKA Małgorzata137 02:26:0064 75 K40/64 (K)229PRUSZCZ GDAŃSKI POL 06.55

RECHMAN- NOWAKOWSKA

Dorota

27 02:26:0265 75 K40/65 (K)230GLIWICE POL 06.55

KUROWSKA Agnieszka102 02:27:5766 73 K40/66 (K)233GDYNIA POL 07.00

MAŁEK Aleksandra1019 02:31:0067 69 K40/67 (K)237KĄPINO POL 07.09

PRZYJEMSKA Klaudia895 02:36:1868 66 K40/68 (K)238GDANSK POL 07.24

DOBROWOLSKA Małgorzata872 02:37:0269 68 K40/69 (K)240GDAŃSK POL 07.26

MIODUSZEWSKA Izabela93 02:43:2370 75 K40/70 (K)245WARSZAWA POL 07.44

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:K50
MATEJA Bożena71 01:44:351 59 K50/1 (K)25GDAŃSK POL 04.57

BRACICHOWICZ Bogumiła58 01:51:292 64 K50/2 (K)59ŚWIECIE POL 05.17

KOZIOROWSKA Mariola37 02:02:083 61 K50/3 (K)120SOPOT POL 05.47

ROMANOWSKA Beata222 02:05:224 64 K50/4 (K)135GDYNIA POL 05.56

REGAN-JASINSKI Janina maria pia683 02:09:525 59 K50/5 (K)163GDAŃSK POL 06.09

MUERAU-NOWICKA Hanna729 02:10:506 64 K50/6 (K)173BYTÓW POL 06.12

SKWIERAWSKA Karina1046 02:11:057 63 K50/7 (K)175GDYNIA POL 06.12

PRASEK Lucyna534 02:11:328 56 K50/8 (K)177GDYNIA POL 06.14

RYBANDT Alicja629 02:16:199 62 K50/9 (K)200REDA POL 06.27

NABAKOWSKA Barbara940 02:21:0510 56 K50/10 (K)217GDAŃSK POL 06.41

TYMIŃSKA Ewa750 02:27:5211 57 K50/11 (K)232GDAŃSK POL 07.00

ZAKRZEWSKA Maria469 02:29:3312 61 K50/12 (K)235POGÓRZE/KOSAKOWO POL 07.05

WRZOSEK Alicja431 02:37:5613 58 K50/13 (K)242GDYNIA POL 07.29

MADANY Anita465 02:38:1914 65 K50/14 (K)243GDAŃSK POL 07.30

Półmaraton 21km   KATEGORIA:K60
ŁUBKOWSKA Grażyna570 02:27:101 52 K60/1 (K)231GDAŃSK POL 06.58
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KASIERSKA Ewa katarzyna564 02:30:162 48 K60/2 (K)236POZNAŃ POL 07.07
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